
  

 

 
 
 
 
 

 New Acquisitions  
Bulletin of the Court 
Library 
 

Bulletin des nouvelles  
acquisitions de la Bibliothèque 

de la Cour 

2019     
       3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 



 2 

 

 
INTRODUCTION : 
 
The Library of the European Court of Human Rights has a rich collection of material on the European Convention 
of Human Rights, the European Court of Human Rights, as well as material on human rights, international law, 
national legislation and case-law. The library is developing this collection with purchased and donated items. The 
purpose of the New Acquisitions Bulletin is to keep users informed of additions to the collection. The Bulletin is 
published quarterly. Items are classified under 11 subject headings (see contents page). The Bulletin includes a 
name index.  
 

LIBRARY COLLECTIONS AND LOCATIONS : 
 

 Books and chapters in books have a call number and are shelved either in rows 1-18 or displayed on the 
new books display unit. Signs on the end of the shelves provide guidance to the call numbers. 
 
 Dupuy, Pierre-Marie  

Droit international public / Pierre-Marie Dupuy. – Paris : Dalloz, 2000. – xxix, 731 p. ; 
21 cm 
341.01 % DUP 

 

 

 Periodical articles can be found in the current periodicals displayed on the units A-E. A list of periodical titles 
is attached to the end of each display unit.  
 
 Kamminga, Menno T. 

Lessons learned from the exercise of universal jurisdiction in respect of gross 
human rights offenses. - In: Human rights quarterly, Vol. 23 no. 4 (November 
2001), p. 940-974  
PERIODIQUE  

 

 

 Doctrine comprises offprints and copies of articles from periodicals about the ECHR; these are held in the 
doctrine boxes on shelf E and are filed alphabetically by the author’s name. 
 
 Cohen-Jonathan, G. 

Quelques considérations sur la réparation accordée aux victimes d’une violation de 
la Convention européenne des droits de l’homme. - In : Mélanges en hommage à 
Pierre Lambert. - Bruxelles : Bruylant, 2000, p. 109-140 
DOCTRINE 

 

 

 These and Memoire only on the ECHR, are unpublished works held on the mezzanine level on shelf 18. 
 
 Botta, Martin  

The Council of Europe Commissioner for Human Rights : an inflation of human rights 
institutions ?. - Strasbourg : Université Robert Schuman, 2000. - 66 p.  
MEMOIRE  

 

 

 Dossier comprises offprints, pamphlets, documents and copies of periodical articles on the subjects covered 
by the library. 
 
 Arden, Dame Mary 

Human rights in the age of terrorism / by Dame Mary Arden. - The law quarterly 
review, vol. 121 (oct. 2005), p. 604-627  
DOSSIER-ARDEN-2005 

 

 

 Digital documents are accessible directly from the catalogue. Click on the URL with the reference to obtain a 
pdf version of the document. 
 
 
 
 

Woolf, Lord 
Review of the working methods of the European Court of Human Rights, December 2005 
/ Lord Woolf ... [et al.]. – S.n. : s.l., 2005 
DIGITAL  

 

 

 Website documents are accessible directly from the catalogue. Click on the URL with the reference to link to 
the website. 

 
 QPZ : Qendra e Publikimeve Zyrtare / [electronic resource] 

Albania. Qendra e Publikimeve Zyrtare Tirana : QPZ 
WEBSITE 

 

 
 
BORROWING :  
Only staff of the Council of Europe may borrow material from the library.  
 
 

 

  
 

  Library of the Court  2019  
 

 Cataloguing and indexing : A. Delahayes, H. Draganovska, A. Heisserer, G. Woods 
 

http://hrls.echr.coe.int/uhtbin/cgisirsi.exe/rDoodvsENU/270260014/18/X100/XAUTHOR/Arden,+Dame+Mary
http://hrls.echr.coe.int/uhtbin/cgisirsi.exe/rDoodvsENU/270260014/18/X245/XTITLE/Human+rights+in+the+age+of+terrorism+%5e2F
http://hrls.echr.coe.int/uhtbin/cgisirsi.exe/AqW5KSgx2P/156070005/18/X100/XAUTHOR/Woolf,+Lord
http://hrls.echr.coe.int/uhtbin/cgisirsi.exe/AqW5KSgx2P/156070005/18/X245/XTITLE/Review+of+the+working+methods+of+the+European+Court+of+Human+Rights,+December+2005+%5e2F
http://hrls.echr.coe.int/uhtbin/cgisirsi.exe/AqW5KSgx2P/156070005/18/X245/XTITLE/Review+of+the+working+methods+of+the+European+Court+of+Human+Rights,+December+2005+%5e2F


 3 

 

INTRODUCTION : 
 

La Bibliothèque de la Cour européenne des droits de l’homme est dotée d’une riche collection d’ouvrages sur la 
Convention européenne des droits de l’homme, la Cour européenne des droits de l’homme, mais également sur 
les droits de l’homme, le droit international et la législation et jurisprudence nationales. La Bibliothèque développe 
ses collections grâce à des acquisitions mais aussi à des dons de livres ou de périodiques. L’objectif de ce 
Bulletin est d’informer les utilisateurs des nouvelles acquisitions. Le Bulletin est publié 4 fois par an. Les 
nouveautés sont classées dans 11 catégories (voir page des sommaires) et sont suivies d’un index des noms.  
 

COLLECTIONS DE LA BIBLIOTHEQUE ET LOCALISATIONS : 
 

 Les livres et chapitres de livres ont une côte (voir ex. ci-dessous) et sont classés sur les étagères 1-18 ou 
sur le présentoir des nouveautés à l’entrée. La signalisation affichée sur chaque étagère vous indique la 
localisation de ces côtes. 
 
 Dupuy, Pierre-Marie  

Droit international public / Pierre-Marie Dupuy. – Paris : Dalloz, 2000. –
 xxix, 731 p. ; 21 cm 
341.01 % DUP  

 

 

 Les périodiques sont exposés sur les rayonnages A-E. Vous trouverez une liste complète des titres de 
périodiques sur chaque présentoir. 
 
 Kamminga, Menno T. 

Lessons learned from the exercise of universal jurisdiction in respect of 
gross human rights offenses. - In: Human rights quarterly, Vol. 23 no. 4 
(November 2001), p. 940-974  
PERIODIQUE  

 

 

 La collection des doctrines regroupe des tirés à part ou des copies d’articles de périodiques non disponibles 
à la Bibliothèque sur le thème de la CEDH ; elles sont classées par ordre alphabétique de nom d’auteur dans les 
boîtes grises au rayonnage E. 
 
 Cohen-Jonathan, G. 

Quelques considérations sur la réparation accordée aux victimes d’une 
violation de la Convention européenne des droits de l’homme. - In : 
Mélanges en hommage à Pierre Lambert. - Bruxelles : Bruylant, 2000. - p. 
109-140 
DOCTRINE  

 

 

 Les Thèses et Mémoires sont des travaux non publiés portant uniquement sur la CEDH rangés au niveau 
mezzanine au rayonnage 18. 
 
 Botta, Martin  

The Council of Europe Commissioner for Human Rights : an inflation of 
human rights institutions ?. - Strasbourg : Université Robert Schuman, 
2000. - 66 p. 
MEMOIRE  

 

 

 La collection Dossier comprend des tirés à part, des brochures, des documents ou des copies d’articles sur 
les autres thèmes de la Bibliothèque. 
 
 Arden, Dame Mary 

Human rights in the age of terrorism / by Dame Mary Arden. - The law 
quarterly review, vol. 121 (oct. 2005), p. 604-627 
DOSSIER-ARDEN-2005 

 

 

 Les documents Digital sont accessibles directement depuis le catalogue. Cliquez sur le lien URL contenu 
dans la notice bibliographique pour obtenir une version pdf du document. 
 
 Woolf, Lord 

Review of the working methods of the European Court of Human Rights, 
December 2005 / Lord Woolf ... [et al.]. – S.n. : s.l., 2005 
DIGITAL  

 

 

 Les documents Website sont accessibles directement depuis le catalogue. Cliquez sur le lien URL contenu 
dans la notice bibliographique pour accéder au site internet. 
 

 QPZ : Qendra e Publikimeve Zyrtare / [electronic resource] 
Albania. Qendra e Publikimeve Zyrtare Tirana : QPZ 
WEBSITE 

 

 
PRÊT : 
Seuls les agents du Conseil de l’Europe peuvent emprunter des ouvrages de la Bibliothèque.  
 

   Bibliothèque de la Cour  2019  
 

   Catalogage et indexation : A. Delahayes, H. Draganovska, A. Heisserer, G. Woods 
 

 

http://hrls.echr.coe.int/uhtbin/cgisirsi.exe/rDoodvsENU/270260014/18/X100/XAUTHOR/Arden,+Dame+Mary
http://hrls.echr.coe.int/uhtbin/cgisirsi.exe/rDoodvsENU/270260014/18/X245/XTITLE/Human+rights+in+the+age+of+terrorism+%5e2F
http://hrls.echr.coe.int/uhtbin/cgisirsi.exe/AqW5KSgx2P/156070005/18/X100/XAUTHOR/Woolf,+Lord
http://hrls.echr.coe.int/uhtbin/cgisirsi.exe/AqW5KSgx2P/156070005/18/X245/XTITLE/Review+of+the+working+methods+of+the+European+Court+of+Human+Rights,+December+2005+%5e2F
http://hrls.echr.coe.int/uhtbin/cgisirsi.exe/AqW5KSgx2P/156070005/18/X245/XTITLE/Review+of+the+working+methods+of+the+European+Court+of+Human+Rights,+December+2005+%5e2F


 4 

 

 Contents - Sommaire 

 
 

 
Introduction / Introduction  .......................................................    2 

 

 
 

 
European Convention on Human Rights /  
Convention européenne des droits de l’homme .......... 5 
 

European Court of Human Rights /  
Cour européenne des droits de l’Homme ..................... 6 
 

Human Rights / Droits de l’homme ............................... 16 
(human rights and civil liberties etc. /  
droits de l’homme et libertés publiques etc.) 

 

Law / Droit ........................................................................ 21 
(constitutional, administrative, criminal, private and comparative law etc. /  
droit constitutionnel, administratif, pénal, privé et comparé etc.) 

 

European law / Droit européen ...................................... 23 
(European Union law and European Community law /  
droit de l’Union Européenne et droit communautaire) 

 

International law / Droit international  ........................... 23 
(public international law and international criminal law /  
droit international public et pénal) 

 

International Courts / Cours internationales ................ 25 
(ICTY ; ICTR ; ICC ;ECJ ; ICJ ; IACHR etc. / 
TPIY ; TPIR ; CPI ; CJCE ; CIJ ; CIADH etc.) 
 

International organisations /  
Organisations internationales  ....................................... 26 
(role, administration, international relations, structure /  
rôle, administration, relations internationales, structure) 

 

National legislation and case-law /  
Jurisprudence et législation nationales  ....................... 26 
(primary literature /  
littérature primaire) 

 
Miscellaneous / Divers ................................................... 27 
 

 

 
 

Index of names / Index des noms  ..........................................   28 

 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 5 

 

European Convention on 
Human Rights / Convention 
européenne des Droits de 
l’Homme 

 
1.  
BYCHAWSKA-SINIARSKA, Dominika 
Protecting the right to freedom of 
expression under the European Convention 
on Human Rights : a handbook for legal 
practitioners / Dominika Bychawska-
Siniarska. – Strasbourg : Council of Europe, 
2017. – 121 p. ; 21cm. 
342.732 % BYC 
 
2.  
CAPDEPON, Yannick 
60 ans d'influence de la Convention 
européenne des droits de l'homme sur la 
procédure pénale française / Yannick 
Capdepon. – In: Droit pénal : revue mensuelle 
du JurisClasseur, vol. 31, n° 4 (avril 2019), p. 
23-28 
PERIODIQUE 
 
3.  
EVDOKIMOVA, Alexandra 
Gesetzliches Verbot der "Propaganda von 
nichttraditionellen sexuellen Beziehungen" 
in der Russischen Föderation / Alexandra 
Evdokimova. – In: Menschenrechtsmagazin : 
Informationen, Meinungen, Analysen (MRM), 
Jahrg. 24, H. 1/2 (2019), p. 67-75 
PERIODIQUE 
 
4.  
GERARDS, Janneke 
General principles of the European 
Convention on Human Rights / Janneke 
Gerards. – Cambridge ... [et al.] : Cambridge 
University Press, 2019. – vii, 266 p. ; 25 cm. 
342.7:06CE % GER 
 
5.  
JANKOSKA, Angela 
65 years on, the impact of the European 
Convention on Human Rights / Angela 
Jankoska, Fani Dimoska. – In: Synergy 
Magazine, no. 64, issue 2 (2018), p. 36-38 
DOCTRINE 
 
6.  
KEMPEES, Peter Martinus 
"Hard power" and the European 
Convention on Human Rights : proefschrift 
/ door Peter Martinus Kempees. – 2019. – xi, 
378 p. ; 25 cm. – Thesis (PhD) -- Universiteit 
Leiden, 2019 
THESE 

7.  
KWASNY, Sophie 
Wake up digital souls ! : Your fundamental 
right to data protection is at risk, and so is 
the freedom of human souls / Sophie 
Kwasny. – In: Synergy Magazine, no. 64, issue 
2 (2018), p. 15-17 
DOCTRINE 
 
8.  
LENEVEU, Lauryane 
Toward the recognition of a right to a child 
under the European human rights 
framework ? A study of surrogacy : 
emphasis on France / by Laurence 
Leneveu. – 2019. – 105 p. ; 30 cm. – Master 
thesis-- Utrecht University, 2018-2019 
MEMOIRE 
 
9.  
NÍ AOLÁIN, Fionnuala 
Transitional justice and the European 
Convention on Human Rights / Fionnuala Ní 
Aoláin. – Geneva : Geneva Academy of 
International Humanitarian Law and Human 
Rights (Geneva Academy), 2017. – 49 p. : ill. 
DIGITAL 
 
10.  
QUÉNIVET, Noëlle 
The obligation to investigate after a 
potential breach of Article 2 ECHR in an 
extra-territorial context : mission 
impossible for the armed forces ? / Noëlle 
Quénivet. – In: Netherlands quarterly of human 
rights, vol. 37, no. 2 (June 2019), p. 119-138 
PERIODIQUE 
 
11.  
SCHUKKING, Jolien 
Straatsburg inzicht (5) : tenuitvoerlegging 
van uitspraken : de inbreukprocedure van 
artikel 46 lid 4 EVRM / Jolien Schukking. –
In: NJCM-Bulletin : Nederlands tijdschrift voor 
de mensenrechten, jaarg. 44, nr. 3 (2019), p. 
374-378 
PERIODIQUE 
 
12.  
VITKAUSKAS, Dovydas 
Protecting the right to a fair trial under the 
European Convention on Human Rights : a 
handbook for legal practitioners / Dovydas 
Vitkauskas, Grigoriy Dikov. – 2nd ed.. –
Strasbourg : Council of Europe, 2017. – 163 p. 
; 22 cm. 
342.7:06CE % VIT 
 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 6 

 

European Court of Human 
Rights / Cour européenne des 
Droits de l’Homme 

 
13.  
ACCARDO, Paola 
Otto anni da agente con la Corte EDU / di 
Paola Accardo. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a 
cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 247-255 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 

 
14.  
ALBUQUERQUE, Paulo Pinto de 
Efficacia della dissenting opinion / di Paulo 
Pinto de Albuquerque e Daniela Cardamone. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 347-363 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 

 
15.  
ALLEWELDT, Ralf 
Der Interlaken-Prozess, die Erklärung von 
Kopenhagen und die Verwirklichung der 
Menschenrechte in Europa / Ralf Alleweldt. –
In: Menschenrechtsmagazin : Informationen, 
Meinungen, Analysen (MRM), Jahrg. 24, H. 1/2 
(2019), p. 53-66 
PERIODIQUE 

 
16.  
AMOS, Merris 
65 years on : the UK, the European 
Convention on Human Rights and the 
European Court of Human Rights / Merris 
Amos. – In: Synergy Magazine, no. 64, issue 2 
(2018), p. 28-30 
DOCTRINE 

 
17.  
AMOS, Merris 
Can European consensus encourage 
acceptance of the European Convention on 
Human Rights in the United Kingdom ? / 
Merris Amos. – In: Building consensus on 
European consensus : judicial interpretation of 
human rights in Europe and beyond / edited by 
Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. - 
Cambridge ... [et al.] : Cambridge University 
Press, 2019. - p. 258-282 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
 
 
 
 

18.  
AMOS, Merris 
The future of human rights law in the 
United Kingdom / Merris Amos. – In: Journal 
of international and comparative law, vol. 6, no. 
1 (June 2019), p. 87-115 
DOCTRINE 
 
19.  
AVERSANO, Maria 
Tutela d’urgenza e ambito di intervento 
della Corte / di Maria Aversano. – In: La Corte 
di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e 
Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - 
p. 849-860 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
20.  
BASSOK, Or 
The European consensus doctrine and the 
ECtHR quest for public confidence / Or 
Bassok. – In: Building consensus on European 
consensus : judicial interpretation of human 
rights in Europe and beyond / edited by Panos 
Kapotas, Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. - Cambridge 
... [et al.] : Cambridge University Press, 2019. - 
p. 236-257 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
21.  
BATES, Ed 
Consensus in the legitimacy-building era of 
the European Court of Human Rights / Ed 
Bates. – In: Building consensus on European 
consensus : judicial interpretation of human 
rights in Europe and beyond / edited by Panos 
Kapotas, Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. - Cambridge 
... [et al.] : Cambridge University Press, 2019. - 
p. 42-70 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
22.  
BEDFORD, Daniel 
Key cases on human dignity under Article 3 
of the ECHR / Daniel Bedford. – In: European 
human rights law review, issue 2 (2019), p. 
185-194 
PERIODIQUE 
 
23.  
BERNABAI, Renato 
Dialogo tra le corti e giurisprudenze a 
confronto sulla controversa natura delle 
sanzioni amministrative / di Renato 
Bernabai. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura 
di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 799-810 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 7 

 

24.  
BRANNAN, James 
Translation of judgments : European Court 
of Human Rights (ECtHR) / James 
Brannan. – In: Max Planck Encyclopedia of 
International Procedural Law (MPEiPro), May 
2018, [14] p. 
DOCTRINE 

 
25.  
BRONZINI, Giuseppe 
La CEDU e la Carta dei diritti fondamentali : 
overlap e distinzioni / di Giuseppe Bronzini. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 85-92 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 

 
26.  
BUFFA, Francesco 
La giurisprudenza CEDU tra progresso 
sociale e conservazione dello status quo / 
di Francesco Buffa. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 439-
457 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 

 
27.  
BUFFA, Francesco 
Le ONG davanti alla Corte / di Francesco 
Buffa. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 429-434 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 

 
28.  
BUFFA, Francesco 
Il parere consultivo nel Protocollo n. 16 / di 
Francesco Buffa. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / 
a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 509-513 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 

 
29.  
BUFFA, Francesco 
Le principali questioni in materia tributaria / 
di Francesco Buffa. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 
1199-1214 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 

 
30.  
BUFFA, Francesco 
Le risorse informatiche per la conoscenza 
della giurisprudenza della Corte e la banca 
dati HUDOC / di Francesco Buffa. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 

e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 323-328 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
31.  
BUFFA, Francesco 
Tecniche redazionali dei provvedimenti 
della Corte / di Francesco Buffa. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 339-345 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
32.  
BUFFA, Francesco 
La tutela dei disabili / di Francesco Buffa. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 981-988 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
33.  
BUFFA, Francesco (ed.) 
CIVININI, Maria Giuliana (ed.) 
La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco 
Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. – Milano : Key, 
2019. – 1220 p. ; 21 cm. 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
34.  
CARDAMONE, Daniela 
Assegnazione a formazioni giudiziarie nei 
procedimenti dinanzi alla Corte EDU / di 
Daniela Cardamone. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 171-
184 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
35.  
CARDAMONE, Daniela 
Le perquisizioni disposte dall’autorità 
giudiziaria / di Daniela Cardamone. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 729-740 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
36.  
CARDAMONE, Daniela 
Le principali decisioni della Corte in 
materia penale verso l’Italia / di Daniela 
Cardamone. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a 
cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 533-558 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
37.  
CARDAMONE, Daniela 
La procedura di elezione dei giudici della 
Corte EDU / di Daniela Cardamone. – In: La 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 8 

 

Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 119-129 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
38.  
CARDAMONE, Daniela 
La selezione dei magistrati distaccati dai 
Paesi membri / di Daniela Cardamone. – 
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 215-219 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
39.  
CARUSO, Corrado 
Controllo di convenzionalità e 
interpretazione conforme : il ruolo del 
giudice nazionale / di Corrado Caruso. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 491-508 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
40.  
CIERVO, Antonello 
Le misure di prevenzione sono 
convenzionalmente ancora compatibili ? / di 
Antonello Ciervo. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / 
a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 1167-1195 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
41.  
CINNIRELLA, Claudia 
Determinatezza dell’incolpazione e 
contestazioni in fatto / di Claudia Cinnirella. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 713-727 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
42.  
CIVININI, Maria Giuliana 
L’agente del governo nel sistema 
convenzionale / di Maria Giuliana Civinini. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 233-245 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
43.  
CIVININI, Maria Giuliana 
Indipendenza e imparzialità dei magistrati / 
di Maria Giuliana Civinini. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 577-
604 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
 

44.  
CIVININI, Maria Giuliana 
Il valore del precedente nella 
giurisprudenza della Corte europea dei 
diritti dell’uomo / di Maria Giuliana Civinini. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 301-322 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
45.  
CONTI, Roberto Giovanni 
La giurisprudenza civile sull’esecuzione 
delle decisioni della Corte EDU / di Roberto 
Giovanni Conti. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a 
cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 643-686 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
46.  
COUR EUROPÉENNE DES DROITS DE 
L'HOMME. Greffe 
Cour européenne des droits de l'homme : 
état civil et GPA : CEDH 132 (2019), 10 avril 
2019 / [Greffe de la Cour européenne des 
droits de l'homme]. – In: Journal spécial des 
sociétés, n° 31 (20 avril 2019), p. 9-10 
DOCTRINE 
 
47.  
COUR EUROPÉENNE DES DROITS DE 
L'HOMME. Greffe 
Règlement de la Cour : 3 juin 2019 / Greffe 
de la Cour. – Strasbourg : Conseil de l' 
Europe, 2019. – 73 p. ; 30 cm. 
TEXTES.342.7:06COUREDH % RUL 
 
48.  
COWELL, Frederick 
Understanding the causes and 
consequences of British exceptionalism 
towards the European Court of Human 
Rights / Frederick Cowell. – In: The 
international journal of human rights, vol. 23, 
no. 7 (2019), p. 1183-1205 
PERIODIQUE 
 
49.  
CZECH, Philip 
Anerkennung der rechtlichen Beziehung 
eines von einer Leihmutter geborenen 
Kindes zur Wunschmutter : Gutachten vom 
10.4.2019 auf Antrag des französischen 
Cour de cassation, Antrag Nr. P16-2018-001 
/ Philip Czech. – In: NLMR Newsletter 
Menschenrechte, Jahrg. 28, H. 2 (Mai 2019), 
p. 144-150 
PERIODIQUE 
 
 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 9 

 

50.  
D’ADDABBO, Maria Luisa 
Autosufficienza del ricorso alla Corte EDU e 
formalismo giuridico / di Maria Luisa 
D’Addabbo. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a 
cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 329-337 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
51.  
DE GAETANO, Vincent A. 
Alcune chiavi di lettura del sistema CEDU / 
di Vincent A. De Gaetano. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 57-
69 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
52.  
DE GAETANO, Vincent A. 
Il giudice, la Cancelleria della Corte e il non-
judicial rapporteur / di Vincent A. De 
Gaetano. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura 
di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 157-169 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
53.  
DE LONDRAS, Fiona 
When the European Court of Human Rights 
decides not to decide : the cautionary tale 
of A, B & [i.e. and] C v. Ireland and 
referendum-emergent constitutional 
provisions / Fiona de Londras. – In: Building 
consensus on European consensus : judicial 
interpretation of human rights in Europe and 
beyond / edited by Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. 
Tzevelekos. - Cambridge ... [et al.] : 
Cambridge University Press, 2019. - p. 311-
333 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
54.  
DE MARZO, Giuseppe 
La tutela della parte offesa non costituita 
parte civile / di Giuseppe De Marzo. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 789-797 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
55.  
DE SANTIS, Francesco 
Accesso alla giustizia e sentenze pilota : il 
“caso clinico” Burmych / di Francesco De 
Santis di Nicola e Valentin Rétornaz. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 605-625 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 

56.  
DE STEFANO, Franco 
Contrasti di giurisprudenza, leggi 
interpretative, legittima aspettativa / di 
Franco De Stefano. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 
1089-1103 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
57.  
DE STEFANO, Franco 
Le principali decisioni della Corte in 
materia civile verso l’Italia / di Franco De 
Stefano. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura 
di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 515-531 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
58.  
DEREVILLE, Trajan 
The European Court of Human Rights : 
judgments that can transform national laws 
/ [Trajan Dereville]. – In: Europe Diplomatic, 
June 2019, p. 20-21 
DOCTRINE 
 
59.  
DI SALVO, Federico 
Lo statuto del Greffe e il suo ruolo nel 
processo decisionale della Corte / di 
Federico Di Salvo. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo 
/ a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 137-156 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
60.  
DJEFFAL, Christian 
Consensus, stasis, evolution : 
reconstructing argumentative patterns in 
evolutive ECHR jurisprudence / Christian 
Djeffal. – In: Building consensus on European 
consensus : judicial interpretation of human 
rights in Europe and beyond / edited by Panos 
Kapotas, Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. - Cambridge 
... [et al.] : Cambridge University Press, 2019. - 
p. 71-95 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
61.  
DOUGLAS-SCOTT, Sionaidh 
Borges’ Pierre Menard, author of the 
Quixote and the idea of a European 
consensus / Sionaidh Douglas-Scott. –
In: Building consensus on European 
consensus : judicial interpretation of human 
rights in Europe and beyond / edited by Panos 
Kapotas, Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. - Cambridge 
... [et al.] : Cambridge University Press, 2019. - 
p. 167-186 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 10 

 

62.  
DOURAKI, Thomaïs 
Poverty, vulnerability, marginalization : 
defending the Roma social rights / Thomaïs 
Douraki. – In: Revue hellénique des droits de 
l'homme, n° 78 (2018), p. 903-926 
PERIODIQUE 
DOCTRINE 
 
63.  
DREYER, Emmanuel 
Un an de droit de la Convention 
européenne des droits de l'homme en 
matière pénale / Emmanuel Dreyer. – In: Droit 
pénal : revue mensuelle du JurisClasseur, vol. 
31, n° 4 (avril 2019), p. 36-43 
PERIODIQUE 
 
64.  
DRZEMCZEWSKI, Andrew 
Election of judges : European Court of 
Human Rights (ECtHR) / Andrew 
Drzemczewski. – In: Max Planck Encyclopedia 
of International Procedural Law (MPEiPro), 
Oct. 2018, [20] p. 
DOCTRINE 
 
65.  
DZEHTSIAROU, Kanstantsin 
European consensus : new horizons / 
Kanstantsin Dzehtsiarou. – In: Building 
consensus on European consensus : judicial 
interpretation of human rights in Europe and 
beyond / edited by Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. 
Tzevelekos. - Cambridge ... [et al.] : 
Cambridge University Press, 2019. - p. 29-41 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
66.  
EUROPEAN COURT OF HUMAN RIGHTS. 
Registry 
Rules of Court : 3 June 2019 / Registry of the 
Court. – Strasbourg : Council of Europe, 
2019. – 70 p. ; 30 cm 
TEXTES.342.7:06COUREDH % RUL 
 
67.  
FENWICK, Helen 
Finding "East"/"West" divisions in Council 
of Europe States on treatment of sexual 
minorities : the response of the Strasbourg 
Court and the role of consensus analysis / 
Helen Fenwick, Daniel Fenwick. – 
In: European human rights law review, issue 3 
(2019), p. 247-273 
PERIODIQUE 
 
68.  
FIORI, Matteo 
L’esecuzione delle sentenze nel sistema 
convenzionale : profili teorici e pratici / di 

Matteo Fiori. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a 
cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 825-847 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
69.  
FOLLESDAL, Andreas 
A better signpost, not a better walking stick 
: how to evaluate the European consensus 
doctrine / Andreas Follesdal. – In: Building 
consensus on European consensus : judicial 
interpretation of human rights in Europe and 
beyond / edited by Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. 
Tzevelekos. - Cambridge ... [et al.] : 
Cambridge University Press, 2019. - p. 189-
209 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
70.  
GAETA, Piero 
Appunti su ne bis in idem e sanzione 
autonoma / di Piero Gaeta. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 811-
823 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
71.  
GALANI, Sofia (ed.) 
Case and comment : selected decisions 
from the European Court of Human Rights 
for November and December 2018 / editor 
Sofia Galani. – In: European human rights law 
review, issue 2 (2019), p. 204-228 
PERIODIQUE 
 
72.  
GALANI, Sofia (ed.) 
Case and comment : selected decisions 
from the European Court of Human Rights 
for January and February 2019 / editor Sofia 
Galani. – In: European human rights law 
review, issue 3 (2019), p. 316-336 
PERIODIQUE 
 
73.  
GEARTY, Conor 
Building consensus on European 
consensus / Conor Gearty. – In: Building 
consensus on European consensus : judicial 
interpretation of human rights in Europe and 
beyond / edited by Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. 
Tzevelekos. - Cambridge ... [et al.] : 
Cambridge University Press, 2019. - p. 448-
467 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
74.  
GEIGER, Christophe 
Intellectual property before the European 
Court of Human Rights / Christophe Geiger, 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 11 

 

Elena Izyumenko. – In: Intellectual property 
and the judiciary / edited by Christophe Geiger, 
Craig Allen Nard and Xavier Seuba. - 
Cheltenham ; Northampton, Mass. : Edward 
Elgar, 2018. - p. 9-90 
DOCTRINE 
 
75.  
GORI, Pierpaolo 
Organizzazione del lavoro nella Corte EDU, 
riforme e buone prassi per l’Italia / di 
Pierpaolo Gori. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a 
cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 275-297 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
76.  
GRANATA-MENGHINI, Simona 
Richiesta di opinioni amicus curiae da parte 
della Corte e anomalie procedurali (la 
Venice Commission) / di Simona Granata-
Menghini. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura 
di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 407-427 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
77.  
GRIGIONI, Giulia Valentini 
La pubblicità dell’udienza / di Giulia Valentini 
Grigioni. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura 
di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 741-754 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
78.  
HEERMANN, Peter W. 
Sportschiedsgerichtsbarkeit 2019 : eine 
Standortbestimmung / Peter W. Heermann. –
In: Neue Juristische Wochenschrift (NJW), 
Jahrg. 72, H. 22 (23. Mai 2019), p. 1560-1565 
PERIODIQUE 
 
79.  
HENRARD, Kristin 
How the ECtHR’s use of European 
consensus considerations allows 
legitimacy concerns to delimit its mandate / 
Kristin Henrard. – In: Building consensus on 
European consensus : judicial interpretation of 
human rights in Europe and beyond / edited by 
Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. - 
Cambridge ... [et al.] : Cambridge University 
Press, 2019. - p. 141-166 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
80.  
HERING, Laura 
Beamtenstreik zwischen Karlsruhe und 
Strassburg : Art. 11 EMRK und die 
konventionskonforme Auslegung durch 
das BVerfG : Anmerkungen und 

Überlegungen zu BVerfG, Urt. v. 12.6.2018, 
Az. 2 BvR 1738/12 / Laura Hering. –
In: Zeitschrift für ausländisches öffentliches 
Recht und Völkerrecht (ZaöRV) = Heidelberg 
journal of international law (HJIL), Jahrg. 79, H. 
2 (2019), p. 241-271 
PERIODIQUE 
 
81.  
HERVEG, Jean 
La protection des données à caractère 
personnel en droit européen : chronique de 
jurisprudence (2018) = Personal data 
protection in European law : column of 
case-law (2018) / Jean Herveg & [and] Jean-
Marc Van Gyseghem. – In: Journal européen 
des droits de l'homme = European journal of 
human rights, n° 1 (août 2019), p. 33-88 
PERIODIQUE 
 
82.  
IPPOLITO, Franco 
Scelte politiche della Corte tra 
interventismo e inerzia : il caso della 
Turchia / di Franco Ippolito. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 459-
469 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
83.  
JENART, Cedric 
Separation of powers and alternative 
dispute resolution before the European 
Court of Human Rights / Cedric Jenart and 
Mathieu Leloup. – In: European constitutional 
law review, vol. 15, issue 2 (2019), p. 247-271 
DOCTRINE 
 
84.  
KAGIAROS, Dimitrios 
When to use European consensus : 
assessing the differential treatment of 
minority groups by the European Court of 
Human Rights / Dimitrios Kagiaros. –
In: Building consensus on European 
consensus : judicial interpretation of human 
rights in Europe and beyond / edited by Panos 
Kapotas, Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. - Cambridge 
... [et al.] : Cambridge University Press, 2019. - 
p. 283-310 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
85.  
KAPOTAS, Panos 
How (difficult is it) to build consensus on 
(European) consensus ? / Panos Kapotas 
and Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. – In: Building 
consensus on European consensus : judicial 
interpretation of human rights in Europe and 
beyond / edited by Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 12 

 

Tzevelekos. - Cambridge ... [et al.] : 
Cambridge University Press, 2019. - p. 1-26 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
86.  
KAPOTAS, Panos (ed.) 
Building consensus on European 
consensus : judicial interpretation of 
human rights in Europe and beyond / edited 
by Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. –
Cambridge ... [et al.] : Cambridge University 
Press, 2019. – xiv, 487 p. ; 24 cm. 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
87.  
KLAASSEN, Mark 
Between facts and norms : testing 
compliance with Article 8 ECHR in 
immigration cases / Mark Klaassen. –
In: Netherlands quarterly of human rights, vol. 
37, no. 2 (June 2019), p. 157-177 
PERIODIQUE 
 
88.  
KLEINLEIN, Thomas 
Constructive consensus and domestic 
democracy / Thomas Kleinlein. – In: Building 
consensus on European consensus : judicial 
interpretation of human rights in Europe and 
beyond / edited by Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. 
Tzevelekos. - Cambridge ... [et al.] : 
Cambridge University Press, 2019. - p. 210-
235 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
89.  
KORKELIA, Konstantin 
Advisory jurisdiction of the European Court 
of Human Rights under Protocol 16 : 
prospects and challenges / Konstantin 
Korkelia. – In: European human rights law 
review, issue 3 (2019), p. 291-297 
PERIODIQUE 
 
90.  
KUKAVICA, Jaka 
National consensus and the Eighth 
Amendment : is there something to be 
learned from the United States Supreme 
Court ? / Jaka Kukavica. – In: Building 
consensus on European consensus : judicial 
interpretation of human rights in Europe and 
beyond / edited by Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. 
Tzevelekos. - Cambridge ... [et al.] : 
Cambridge University Press, 2019. - p. 364-
391 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
 
 
 

91.  
LÓPEZ GUERRA, Luis 
"Ne bis in idem" en la jurisprudencia del 
Tribunal Europeo de Derechos Humanos / 
Luis López Guerra. – In: Revista española de 
derecho europeo, num. 69 (2019), p. 9-26 
DOCTRINE 
 
92.  
MANES, Vittorio 
Retroattività, diritto e processo penale (da 
Scoppola a Contrada) / di Vittorio Manes. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 687-711 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
93.  
MASERA, Luca 
Gli effetti delle pronunce della Corte EDU 
sul giudicato penale di condanna / di Luca 
Masera. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 627-642 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
94.  
MASSA, Michele 
Le leggi interpretative retroattive nella 
diversa impostazione di Corte EDU e Corte 
costituzionale / di Michele Massa. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 1105-1122 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
95.  
McBRIDE, Jeremy 
Some recent practice of the European 
Court of Human Rights to consider when 
implementing criminal procedure codes / 
Jeremy McBride. – In: Synergy Magazine, no. 
64, issue 2 (2018), p. 8-10 
DOCTRINE 
 
96.  
MILANO, Laure 
Nouvelles précisions sur l'application du 
principe non bis in idem : CEDH, gr. ch., 8 
juil. 2019, n° 54012/10, Mihalache c. 
Roumanie / Laure Milano. – In: La Semaine 
juridique : édition générale (JCP), 93e année, 
n° 29 (22 juil. 2019), p. 1420 
PERIODIQUE 
 
97.  
MONTIS, Cyrille de 
La filiation / [Cyrille de Montis]. – In: Journal 
spécial des sociétés, n° 31 (20 avril 2019), p. 6 
DOCTRINE 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 13 

 

98.  
MUNBY, Sir James 
Why do we ignore dignity ? : Some 
comments / Sir James Munby. – In: European 
human rights law review, issue 2 (2019), p. 
119-128 
PERIODIQUE 
 
99.  
MYJER, Egbert 
Preventieve detentie : een stapje terug ter 
bescherming van de openbare orde / Egbert 
Myjer. – In: Sancties, afl. 2 (apr. 2019), p. 87-
95 
DOCTRINE 
 
100.  
NICOSIA, Emanuele 
I giuristi A della Corte (selezione e 
formazione) / di Emanuele Nicosia. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 185-201 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
101.  
NICOSIA, Emanuele 
Le principali decisioni della Corte in 
materie diverse / di Emanuele Nicosia. – 
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 559-573 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
102.  
NOTARIANNI, Aurora 
Il lavoro a termine va alla Corte EDU / di 
Aurora Notarianni. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo 
/ a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 1123-1141 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
103.  
NOTERMANS, Pierre 
La sécurité nationale comme "nécessité 
dans une société démocratique" au regard 
des articles 8 et 10 de la Convention 
européenne des droits de l’homme : vers 
de nouveaux équilibres entre intérêts 
individuels et collectifs ? / Pierre 
Notermans. – In: Revue de la faculté de droit 
de l'Université de Liège, 63e année, n° 
3 (2018), p. [397]-426 
DOCTRINE 
 
104.  
NUSSBERGER, Angelika 
The European Court of Human Rights and 
rule of law : a tale of hopes and disillusions 
/ Angelika Nussberger. – In: Human rights in 
contemporary world : essays in honour of 

professor Leszek Garlicki / editor : Marek 
Zubik. - Warszawa : Wydawnictwo Sejmowe, 
2017. - p. [162]-173 
DOCTRINE 
 
105.  
Ó FATHAIGH, Ronan 
The chilling effect of Turkey's Article 301 
insult law / Ronan Ó Fathaigh. – In: European 
human rights law review, issue 3 (2019), p. 
298-308 
PERIODIQUE 
 
106.  
PACZOLAY, Péter 
Il richiamo di altre fonti internazionali nelle 
sentenze CEDU / di Péter Paczolay. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 399-406 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
107.  
PERRONE, Francesco 
La Divisione ricerca della Corte EDU : 
impatto sulle decisioni della Corte e profili 
di criticità / di Francesco Perrone. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 385-397 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
108.  
PIEDIMONTE BODINI, Stefano 
La Divisione della ricerca della Corte EDU : 
teoria, metodo, pratica / di Stefano 
Piedimonte Bodini. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo 
/ a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 365-384 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
109.  
POPELIER, Patricia 
Procedural rationality review after Animal 
Defenders International : a constructively 
critical approach / Patricia Popelier. –
In: European constitutional law review, vol. 15, 
issue 2 (2019), p. 272-293 
DOCTRINE 
 
110.  
RAIMONDI, Guido 
La Corte e la stagione dei protocolli con le 
Corti supreme / di Guido Raimondi. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 257-266 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 14 

 

111.  
RAIMONDI, Guido 
I vent’anni della nuova Corte / di Guido 
Raimondi. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura 
di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 71-73 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
112.  
REPETTO, Giorgio 
Tra procedura e legittimazione politica : il 
(fragile) momento costituzionale della Corte 
europea dei diritti dell’uomo / di Giorgio 
Repetto. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura 
di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 39-55 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
113.  
RIZZATO, Emma 
Il ruolo dei giuristi distaccati / di Emma 
Rizzato. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 221-231 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
114.  
RORDORF, Renato 
La Corte di cassazione e la Corte EDU / di 
Renato Rordorf. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / 
a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 267-273 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
115.  
ROSELLI, Federico 
Nomofilachia della Corte EDU, con 
particolare riguardo alla prescrizione 
estintiva / di Federico Roselli. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 925-
945 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
116.  
SAURON, Jean-Luc 
Guide pratique de procédure devant la Cour 
européenne des droits de l'homme / Jean-
Luc Sauron et Anna Stepanova. – Issy-les-
Moulineaux : L.G.D.J. : Lextenso, 2018. – 171 
p. ; 24 cm. 
342.7:06COUREDH % SAU 
 
117.  
SCAFFIDI, Alessio 
Questioni "Pinto" ancora aperte / di Alessio 
Scaffidi. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 917-924 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 

118.  
SCHUKKING, Jolien 
Straatsburg inzicht (4) : single judge 
decisions / Jolien Schukking. – In: NJCM-
Bulletin : Nederlands tijdschrift voor de 
mensenrechten, jaarg. 44, nr. 2 (2019), p. 224-
228 
PERIODIQUE 
 
119.  
SCIARABBA, Vincenzo 
La Corte Edu tra Corte costituzionale e 
giudici comuni / di Vincenzo Sciarabba. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 471-489 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
120.  
SICILIANOS, Linos-Alexandre 
The individual application under the 
European Convention on Human Rights : 
procedural guide / Linos-Alexandre 
Sicilianos, Maria-Andriani Kostopoulou. –
Strasbourg : Council of Europe [Publishing], 
2019. – 160 p. ; 21 cm. 
342.7:06COUREDH % SIC 
 
121.  
SICILIANOS, Linos-Alexandre 
La requête individuelle en vertu de la 
Convention européenne des droits de 
l'homme : guide procédural / Linos-
Alexandre Sicilianos, Maria-Andriani 
Kostopoulou. – Strasbourg : [Editions du] 
Conseil de l'Europe, 2019. – 162 p. ; 21 cm. 
342.7:06COUREDH % SIC 
 
122.  
SILLEN, Joost 
The concept of "internal judicial 
independence" in the case law of the 
European Court of Human Rights / Joost 
Sillen. – In: European constitutional law review, 
vol. 15, issue 1 (2019), p. 104-133 
DOCTRINE 
 
123.  
STAFFORD, George 
65 years of the European Convention on 
Human Rights : a look at what the ECHR 
has achieved and how we can help protect 
it for future generations / George Stafford. –
In: Synergy Magazine, no. 64, issue 2 (2018), 
p. 11-14 
DOCTRINE 
 
124.  
SUDRE, Frédéric 
Prélèvement forcé par la police d'un 
échantillon d'urine: CEDH, 2 juil. 2019, n° 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 15 

 

65290/14, R.S. c. Hongrie / Frédéric Sudre. –
In: La Semaine juridique : édition générale 
(JCP), 93e année, n° 29 (22 juil. 2019), p. 
1420 
PERIODIQUE 
 
125.  
TAMIETTI, Andrea 
La giurisprudenza in tema di testimoni 
assenti e le criticità del sistema italiano / di 
Andrea Tamietti. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / 
a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 755-787 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
126.  
THIENEL, Rudolf 
Ausgewählte Rechtsprechung des EGMR 
2018 / von Rudolf Thienel. – 
In: Österreichische Juristen-Zeitung (ÖJZ), 
Jahrg. 74, H. 14/15 (Juli/Aug. 2019), p. 646-
653 
PERIODIQUE 
 
127.  
UITZ, Renáta 
The perils of defending the rule of law 
through dialogue / [Renáta Uitz]. –
In: European constitutional law review, vol. 15, 
issue 1 (2019), p. 1-16 
DOCTRINE 
 
128.  
VAN DEN EYNDE, Laura 
The consensus argument in NGOs’ amicus 
curiae briefs : defending minorities through 
a creatively used majoritarian argument / 
Laura Van den Eynde. – In: Building 
consensus on European consensus : judicial 
interpretation of human rights in Europe and 
beyond / edited by Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. 
Tzevelekos. - Cambridge ... [et al.] : 
Cambridge University Press, 2019. - p. 96-119 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
129.  
VĚTROVSKÝ, Jaroslav 
Determining the content of the European 
consensus concept : the hidden role of 
language / Jaroslav Větrovský. – In: Building 
consensus on European consensus : judicial 
interpretation of human rights in Europe and 
beyond / edited by Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. 
Tzevelekos. - Cambridge ... [et al.] : 
Cambridge University Press, 2019. - p. 120-
140 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
 
 
 

130.  
VICQUERY, Muriel 
I giuristi B della Corte (selezione e 
formazione) / di Muriel Vicquery. – In: La 
Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa 
e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. 
- p. 203-208 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
131.  
VOROBYEVA, Natalia 
Taxation and the right to property : case-
law of the European Court of Human Rights 
/ Natalia Vorobyeva. – In: Revista técnica 
tributaria, núm. 123 (oct.-dic. 2018), p. 55-68 
DOCTRINE 
 
132.  
WILLAERT, Klaas 
Piraterijbestrijding en het EVRM : conflicten 
en mogelijke oplossingen / Klaas Willaert. –
In: NJCM-Bulletin : Nederlands tijdschrift voor 
de mensenrechten, jaarg. 44, nr. 1 (2019), p. 
17-32 
PERIODIQUE 
 
133.  
WILLEMS, Geoffrey 
La filiation et l'intérêt supérieur de l'enfant 
dans la jurisprudence de la Cour 
européenne des droits de l'homme = Legal 
parentage and best interest of the child in 
the case-law of the European Court of 
Human Rights / Geoffrey Willems. –
In: Journal européen des droits de l'homme = 
European journal of human rights, n° 5 (févr. 
2019), p. 435-466 
PERIODIQUE 
 
134.  
XRYSTOVA, Hanna  
Позитивнı зобов'язання держави у Сферı 
прав людини : сучаснı виклики / Ганна 
Xристова. – Xapkiв : Право , 2018. – 677 p. ; 
22 cm. 
342.7:06COURDH % KHR 
 
135.  
ZAGREBELSKY, Vladimiro 
Nove anni come giudice italiano a 
Strasburgo / di Vladimiro Zagrebelsky. – 
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 75-84 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
 
 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 16 

 

Human Rights / Droits de 
l’Homme 

 
136.  
ADEOLA, Romola 
The right to development under the African 
Charter : is there an extraterritorial reach ? / 
Romola Adeola. – In: Perspectives on the right 
to development / edited by Carol C. Ngang, 
Serges Djoyou Kamga, Vusi Gumede. - 
Pretoria : Pretoria University Law Press 
(PULP), 2018. - p. 34-46 
342.736(6) % NGA 
 

137.  
ALICINO, Francesco 
Libertà religiosa / di Francesco Alicino. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 1047-1067 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 

138.  
AÑAÑOS BEDRIÑANA, Karen Giovanna 
Exercising fundamental rights in punitive 
conditions : education in Spanish prisons / 
Karen Giovanna Añaños Bedriñana, Fanny 
Tania Añaños Bedriñana and José Antonio 
Rodríguez Martín. – In: The international 
journal of human rights, vol. 23, no. 7 (2019), 
p. 1206-1220 
PERIODIQUE 
 

139.  
BARNES, Jamal 
Force-feeding and the legacy of torture in 
the "war on terror" / Jamal Barnes. – In: The 
international journal of human rights, vol. 23, 
no. 7 (2019), p. 1074-1097 
PERIODIQUE 
 

140.  
BERDEFY, Alina-Camille 
Das Refoulementverbot in der Praxis 
ausgewählter Vertragsausschüsse der 
Vereinten Nationen / Alina-Camille Berdefy. –
In: Menschenrechtsmagazin : Informationen, 
Meinungen, Analysen (MRM), Jahrg. 24, H. 1/2 
(2019), p. 86-107 
PERIODIQUE 
 

141.  
BERTOTTI, Sara 
Separate or inseparable ? : How discourse 
interpreting law and politics as separable 
categories shaped the formation of the UN 
Human Rights Council's universal periodic 
review / Sara Bertotti. – In: The international 
journal of human rights, vol. 23, no. 7 (2019), 
p. 1140-1165 
PERIODIQUE 

142.  
BIHOLAR, Ramona 
Imagining Caribbean development : the 
right to development and the reparations 
nexus / Ramona Biholar. – In: Perspectives on 
the right to development / edited by Carol C. 
Ngang, Serges Djoyou Kamga, Vusi Gumede. 
- Pretoria : Pretoria University Law Press 
(PULP), 2018. - p. 314-345 
342.736(6) % NGA 
 
143.  
BOURDERLIQUE, Kalpana 
Are individuals at the heart of human rights 
enforcement ? / Kalpana Bourderlique. –
In: Synergy Magazine, no. 64, issue 2 (2018), 
p. 31-32 
DOSSIER-Bourderlique-2018 
 
144.  
BRAGANZA, Nicola 
Human dignity : a lesser right for refugees 
? / Nicola Braganza. – In: European human 
rights law review, issue 2 (2019), p. 144-154 
PERIODIQUE 
 
145.  
BREMS, Eva (ed.) 
Fragmentation and integration in human 
rights law : users' perspectives / edited by 
Eva Brems, Saïla Ouald-Chaib. – xiii, 208 p. ; 
24 cm. 
342.7 % BRE 
 
146.  
BRIBOSIA, Emmanuelle 
Human rights integration in action : making 
equality law work for trans people in 
Belgium / Emmanuelle Bribosia and Isabelle 
Rorive. – In: Fragmentation and integration in 
human rights law : users' perspectives / edited 
by Eva Brems, Saïla Ouald-Chaib. - 
Cheltenham ; Northampton, Mass. : Edward 
Elgar, 2018. - p. 111-138 
342.7 % BRE 
 
147.  
BRÖNNER, Felix 
Koloniale Kontinuitäten im 
Menschenrechtsdiskurs / Felix Brönner. –
In: Menschenrechtsmagazin : Informationen, 
Meinungen, Analysen (MRM), Jahrg. 24, H. 1/2 
(2019), p. 24-37 
PERIODIQUE 
 
148.  
BUFFA, Francesco 
Il potere di controllo elettronico del datore 
di lavoro e la privacy del lavoratore / di 
Francesco Buffa. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 17 

 

a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 1143-1151 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
149.  
CAMOUS, Eric 
Le droit de propriété et la peine de 
confiscation / Eric Camous. – In: Droit pénal : 
revue mensuelle du JurisClasseur, vol. 31, n° 
3 (mars 2019), p. 23-26 
PERIODIQUE 
 
150.  
CHINKIN, Christine 
Women, peace, and security : tackling 
violence against women in the 
contemporary world ? / Christine Chinkin. –
In: German yearbook of international law, vol. 
61 (2018), p. [185]-205 
341 % col./JAH 
 
151.  
CILIBERTO, Giulia 
Asilo e protezione internazionale nella 
CEDU / di Giulia Ciliberto e Andreea Maria 
Roşu. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 875-894 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
152.  
DEJEAN DE LA BÂTIE, Alice 
La liberté d'expression s'invite dans la 
constitution des infractions de presse : 
note / par Alice Dejean de la Bâtie. –
In: Recueil Dalloz, 195e année, n° 25 (11 juil. 
2019), p. 1431-1434 
PERIODIQUE 
 
153.  
DUPRÉ, Catherine 
Making human dignity work / [Catherine 
Dupré]. – In: European human rights law 
review, issue 2 (2019), p. 115-118 
PERIODIQUE 
 
154.  
DUROJAYE, Ebenezer 
Access to justice as a mechanism for the 
enforcement of the right to development in 
Africa / Ebenezer Durojaye, Oluwafunmilola 
Adeniyi and Carol C. Ngang. – In: Perspectives 
on the right to development / edited by Carol 
C. Ngang, Serges Djoyou Kamga, Vusi 
Gumede. - Pretoria : Pretoria University Law 
Press (PULP), 2018. - p. 47-67 
342.736(6) % NGA 
 
 
 
 

155.  
EUROPEAN UNION. European Union Agency 
for Fundamental Rights (FRA) 
Applying the Charter of Fundamental 
Rights of the European Union in law and 
policymaking at national level : guidance / 
European Union Agency for Fundamental 
Rights (FRA). – Luxembourg : Publications 
Office of the European Union, 2018. – 101 p. ; 
21 cm. 
DIGITAL 
 

156.  
FAGAN, Andrew 
The gentrification of human rights / Andrew 
Fagan. – In: Human rights quarterly : a 
comparative and international journal of the 
social sciences, humanities, and law, vol. 41, 
no. 2 (May 2019), p. 283-308 
PERIODIQUE 
 

157.  
FIMIANI, Pasquale 
Inquinamento ambientale e diritti umani / di 
Pasquale Fimiani. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo 
/ a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 865-874 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 

158.  
FINER, Louise 
Dignity, ill-treatment and detention / Louise 
Finer, John Wadham. – In: European human 
rights law review, issue 2 (2019), p. 155-171 
PERIODIQUE 
 

159.  
FORT, François-Xavier 
La dignité peut-elle se prescrire ? : [Note] / 
[François-Xavier Fort]. – In: Droit administratif : 
revue mensuelle du JurisClasseur, 58e année, 
n° 3 (mars 2019), p. 50-53 
PERIODIQUE 
 

160.  
FULCHIRON, Hugues (ed.) 
Vie privée et familiale = Private and family 
life / Hugues Fulchiron (dir.). – In: Journal 
européen des droits de l'homme = European 
journal of human rights, n° 5 (févr. 2019), p. 
467-491 
PERIODIQUE 
 

161.  
GISPEN, Marie Elske C. 
The human rights of children in tobacco 
control / Marie Elske C. Gispen, Brigit C.A. 
Toebes. – In: Human rights quarterly : a 
comparative and international journal of the 
social sciences, humanities, and law, vol. 41, 
no. 2 (May 2019), p. 340-373 
PERIODIQUE 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 18 

 

162.  
GONNELLA, Patrizio 
I diritti dei detenuti (diversi dalle condizioni 
di detenzione) ancora non riconosciuti / di 
Patrizio Gonnella. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo 
/ a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana 
Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 1155-1166 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
163.  
GORI, Pierpaolo 
Libertà di manifestazione del pensiero, 
negazionismo, hate speech / di Pierpaolo 
Gori. – In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 1023-1045 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
164.  
JAGLAND, Thorbjørn 
Situation de la démocratie, des droits de 
l'homme et de l'Etat de droit : rôle des 
institutions, menaces aux institutions : 
rapport 2018 / établi par le Secrétaire général 
du Conseil de l'Europe [Thorbjørn Jagland]. –
Strasbourg : Conseil de l'Europe , 2018. – 107 
p. ; 30 cm. 
342.34(4) % CE 
 
165.  
KLEIN, Eckart 
The founding of the Human Rights Centre 
in 1994 / Eckart Klein. – In : 
Menschenrechtsmagazin : Informationen, 
Meinungen, Analysen (MRM), Jahrg. 24, H. 1/2 
(2019), p. 5-11 
PERIODIQUE 
 
166.  
KRÁLOVÁ, Alžbeta 
Legal remedies in asylum and immigration 
law : the balance between effectiveness 
and procedural autonomy ? / Alžbeta 
Králová. – In: Central European public 
administration review, vol. 16, no. 1 (May 
2018), p. 67-79 
DOSSIER-Králová-2018 
 
167.  
LAVERACK, Peter J. 
The indignity of exclusion : LGBT rights, 
human dignity and the living tree of human 
rights / Peter J. Laverack. – In: European 
human rights law review, issue 2 (2019), p. 
172-184 
PERIODIQUE 
 
168.  
LEIJTEN, Ingrid 
Human rights v. insufficient climate action : 
the Urgenda case / Ingrid Leijten. –

In: Netherlands quarterly of human rights, vol. 
37, no. 2 (June 2019), p. 112-118 
PERIODIQUE 
 
169.  
LEISNER-EGENSPERGER, Anna 
CO2-Steuer als Klimaschutzinstrument / 
Anna Leisner-Egensperger. – In: Neue 
Juristische Wochenschrift (NJW), Jahrg. 72, H. 
31 (25. Juli 2019), p. 2218-2221 
PERIODIQUE 
 
170.  
LOENEN, Titia 
Vijf jaar klachtrecht onder het verdrag 
inzake economische, sociale en culturele 
rechten : een analyse van de jurisprudentie 
in het licht van het debat over rechterlijke 
toetsing aan sociale rechten / Titia Loenen. –
In: NJCM-Bulletin : Nederlands tijdschrift voor 
de mensenrechten, jaarg. 44, nr. 2 (2019), p. 
103-128 
PERIODIQUE 
 
171.  
LONG, Joëlle 
Il principio dei best interests e la tutela dei 
minori / di Joëlle Long. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 947-
960 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
172.  
MARZEL, Kornelija 
Role of the Human Rights Ombudsman in 
ensuring good administration in Slovenia / 
Kornelija Marzel. – In: Central European public 
administration review, vol. 17, no. 1 (May 
2019), p. 25-42 
DOSSIER-Marzel-2019 
 
173.  
MASLATON, Martin 
Die Auflösung des Spannungsverhältnisses 
zwischen Klimaschutz und Artenschutz 
durch eine TA Artenschutz/Wind ? / Martin 
Maslaton. – In: Neue Zeitschrift für 
Verwaltungsrecht (NVwZ), Jahrg. 38, H. 15 (1. 
Aug. 2019), p. 1081-1085 
PERIODIQUE 
 
174.  
MAY, James R. 
Why dignity rights matter / James R. May, 
Erin Daly. – In: European human rights law 
review, issue 2 (2019), p. 129-134 
PERIODIQUE 
 
 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 19 

 

175.  
McGREGOR, Lorna 
Should national human rights institutions 
institutionalize dispute resolution ? / Lorna 
McGregor, Rachel Murray, Shirley Shipman. –
In: Human rights quarterly : a comparative and 
international journal of the social sciences, 
humanities, and law, vol. 41, no. 2 (May 2019), 
p. 309-339 
PERIODIQUE 
 
176.  
McMURRY, Nicholas 
Applying human rights to enable 
participation / Nicholas McMurry. – In: The 
international journal of human rights, vol. 23, 
no. 7 (2019), p. 1049-1073 
PERIODIQUE 
 
177.  
MORGERA, Elisa 
Under the radar : the role of fair and 
equitable benefit-sharing in protecting and 
realising human rights connected to natural 
resources / Elisa Morgera. – In: The 
international journal of human rights, vol. 23, 
no. 7 (2019), p. 1098-1139 
PERIODIQUE 
 
178.  
NGANG, Carol C. (ed.) 
Perspectives on the right to development / 
edited by Carol C. Ngang, Serges Djoyou 
Kamga, Vusi Gumede. – Pretoria : Pretoria 
University Law Press (PULP), 2018. – xii, 415 
p. ; 25 cm. 
342.736(6) % NGA 
 
179.  
NKRUMAH, Bright 
Critical reflections on the prospects and 
challenges of the right to development in 
the ASEAN human rights system / Bright 
Nkrumah. – In: Perspectives on the right to 
development / edited by Carol C. Ngang, 
Serges Djoyou Kamga, Vusi Gumede. - 
Pretoria : Pretoria University Law Press 
(PULP), 2018. - p. 298-313 
342.736(6) % NGA 
 
180.  
NZAU, Mumo 
Judicial independence and civil liberties in 
transitional democracies : the case of 
Kenya / Mumo Nzau, Amanda B. Edgell. –
In: Human rights quarterly : a comparative and 
international journal of the social sciences, 
humanities, and law, vol. 41, no. 2 (May 2019), 
p. 465-496 
PERIODIQUE 
 

181.  
OOMEN, Barbara 
Fragmentation/integration of human rights 
law : a users' perspective on the CRPD / 
Barbara Oomen. – In: Fragmentation and 
integration in human rights law : users' 
perspectives / edited by Eva Brems, Saïla 
Ouald-Chaib. - Cheltenham ; Northampton, 
Mass. : Edward Elgar, 2018. - p. 86-110 
342.7 % BRE 
 
182.  
PARMAR, Sejal 
The significance of the Joint Declarations 
on freedom of expression / Sejal Parmar. –
In: Netherlands quarterly of human rights, vol. 
37, no. 2 (June 2019), p. 178-195 
PERIODIQUE 
 
183.  
PINEL, Florian 
L'abandon de la pratique des menus de 
substitution sous le prisme des principes 
de laïcité et de mutabilité du service public 
: note / [Florian Pinel]. – In: Droit administratif : 
revue mensuelle du JurisClasseur, 58e année, 
n° 4 (avril 2019), p. 37-40 
PERIODIQUE 
 
184.  
PROTOPAPA, Venera 
Shaping equality for migrants : legal 
mobilisation in Italy and the Race Equality 
Directive = Façonner l’égalité pour les 
migrants : contentieux en Italie et directive 
sur l’égalité raciale / Venera Protopapa. –
In: Journal européen des droits de l'homme = 
European journal of human rights, n° 1 (août 
2019), p. 3-32 
PERIODIQUE 
 
185.  
PUPPINCK, Grégor 
The dignity (and indignity) of human life in 
international law / Grégor Puppinck. –
In: Right to life and human dignity : 70th 
anniversary of the Universal Declaration of 
Human Rights / Ivan Jurkovič, [editor]. - 
Geneva : [United Nations], 2018. - p. 29-45 
DOSSIER-Puppinck-2018 
 
186.  
RICHARDSON, Janice 
Digital citizenship education handbook : 
being online, well-being online, rights 
online / Council of Europe Education 
Department ; [Janice Richardson, Elizabeth, 
Milovidov]. – Strasbourg : Council of Europe 
Publishing, 2019. – [144 p.] : ill. ; 25 cm. 
342.7:37 % RIC 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 20 

 

187.  
SADRI, Armis 
The Arab human rights system : 
achievements and challenges / Armis 
Sadri. – In: The international journal of human 
rights, vol. 23, no. 7 (2019), p. 1166-1182 
PERIODIQUE 
 

188.  
SANADER, Teresa 
Der Brexit und die Renationalisierung des 
Grundrechtsschutzes im Vereinigten 
Königreich / Teresa Sanader. – In: NLMR 
Newsletter Menschenrechte, Jahrg. 28, H. 2 
(Mai 2019), p. 99-108 
PERIODIQUE 
 

189.  
SHUKLA, Surabhi 
The many faces of dignity in Navtej Johar / 
Surabhi Shukla. – In: European human rights 
law review, issue 2 (2019), p. 195-203 
PERIODIQUE 
 

190.  
SKULOVÁ, Soňa 
New approaches to the right to be heard in 
relation to the application of alternatives to 
administrative sanctions / Soňa Skulová, 
Radislav Bražina. – In: Central European 
public administration review, vol. 16, no. 1 
(May 2018), p. 161-178 
DOSSIER-Skulová-2018 
 

191.  
SPITZER, Martin 
Schadenersatz für 
Datenschutzverletzungen : zugleich 
Bemerkungen zum Diskussionsstand zum 
Ersatz ideeller Schäden / von Martin 
Spitzer. – In: Österreichische Juristen-Zeitung 
(ÖJZ), Jahrg. 74, H. 14/15 (Juli/Aug. 2019), p. 
629-639 
PERIODIQUE 
 

192.  
STEPHENS, Mark 
Brunei, Britain & [and] protecting LGBT 
rights in the Commonwealth / Mark 
Stephens. – In: European human rights law 
review, issue 3 (2019), p. 235-237 
PERIODIQUE 
 

193.  
SUDRE, Frédéric 
Droit européen et international des droits 
de l'homme / Frédéric Sudre ; avec la 
collaboration de Laure Milano et Hélène 
Surrel. – 14e éd. mise à jour. – Paris : Presses 
universitaires de France (PUF), 2019. – 1013 
p. ; 22 cm. 
342.7 % SUD 

194.  
SYRETT, Keith 
Essential but expensive ? : The World 
Health Organization, access to medicines 
and human rights / Keith Syrett. –
In: Netherlands quarterly of human rights, vol. 
37, no. 2 (June 2019), p. 139-156 
PERIODIQUE 
 
195.  
TEDESCHINI, Michele 
Human rights as a limit to utopian thinking 
? / Michele Tedeschini. –
In: Menschenrechtsmagazin : Informationen, 
Meinungen, Analysen (MRM), Jahrg. 24, H. 1/2 
(2019), p. 12-23 
PERIODIQUE 
 
196.  
UNION EUROPÉENNE. Agence des droits 
fondamentaux de l’union européenne (FRA) 
Manuel de droit européen en matière de 
protection des données / Agence des droits 
fondamentaux de l’Union européenne (FRA), 
Cour européenne des droits de l’homme, 
Conseil de l’Europe, Contrôleur européen de la 
protection des données (CEPD) ; [avant-
propos Christos Giakoumopoulos, Giovanni 
Buttarelli, Michael O'Flaherty]. – Ed. 2018. –
Luxembourg : Office des publications de 
l’Union européenne, 2019. – 445 p. ; 21 cm. 
342.725.7 % FRA 
 
197.  
VELCIKOVA, Kristina 
Violenza contro le donne e accesso alla 
giustizia / di Kristina Velcikova. – In: La Corte 
di Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e 
Maria Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - 
p. 961-979 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
198.  
WEISS, Norman 
Regionalisierung des 
Menschenrechtsschutzes : Funktionen, 
Strukturen und Herausforderungen / 
Norman Weiss. – In: Menschenrechtsmagazin 
: Informationen, Meinungen, Analysen (MRM), 
Jahrg. 24, H. 1/2 (2019), p. 38-52 
PERIODIQUE 
 
199.  
WINDOFFER, Alexander 
Das Recht auf Bildung : Völkerrechtlicher 
Rahmen und nationale Umsetzung im 
Schulwesen / Alexander Windoffer. –
In: Menschenrechtsmagazin : Informationen, 
Meinungen, Analysen (MRM), Jahrg. 
24, H. 1/2 (2019), p. 76-85 
PERIODIQUE 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 21 

 

Law / Droit 

 
200.  
ANDERSEN, Lennart 
Aktuelle Entwicklungen des Energie- und 
Klimarechts : Errichtung einer 
Europäischen Energieunion und ihre 
Bedeutung für die deutsche Energie- und 
Klimaplanung / [Lennart Andersen]. – 
In: Neue Zeitschrift für Verwaltungsrecht 
(NVwZ), Jahrg. 38, H. 14 (15. Juli 2019), p. 
1018-1021 
PERIODIQUE 
 
201.  
ANSON, Heather 
Artificial intelligence (AI) and the future of 
law / Heather Anson. – In: Synergy Magazine, 
no. 64, issue 2 (2018), p. 20-22 
DOSSIER-Anson-2018 
 
202.  
BEHRENTIN, Rolf 
Leihmutterschaft im Ausland und die 
deutsche Rechtsordnung / Rolf Behrentin 
und Christoph Grünenwald. – In: Neue 
Juristische Wochenschrift (NJW), Jahrg. 72, H. 
29 (11. Juli 2019), p. 2057-2062 
PERIODIQUE 
 
203.  
BRIGANT, Jean-Marie 
Cumul répressif en cas de dépassement du 
plafond des dépenses de campagne 
présidentielle ou la (nouvelle) défaite de 
non bis in idem / Jean-Marie Brigant. – In: La 
Semaine juridique : édition générale (JCP), 
93e année, n° 28 (15 juil. 2019), p. 1355-1359 
PERIODIQUE 
 
204.  
BÜTTNER, Henning 
Much ado about nothing vs. the opening of 
Pandora's box ? : Some (normative) 
aspects of the Migration Compact 
regarding its impact on Germany / Henning 
Büttner. – In: German yearbook of international 
law, vol. 61 (2018), p. [491]-521 
341 % col./JAH 
 
205.  
CALLIESS, Christian 
70 Jahre Grundgesetz und europäische 
Integration : "take back control" oder "mehr 
Demokratie wagen" ? / Christian Calliess. –
In: Neue Zeitschrift für Verwaltungsrecht 
(NVwZ), Jahrg. 38, H. 10 (15. Mai 2019), p. 
684-692 
PERIODIQUE 
 

206.  
CHRISTIANSEN, Liv 
Turkish politicians' political campaigns in 
Germany : the legality of public 
appearances under German law / Liv 
Christiansen. – In: German yearbook of 
international law, vol. 61 (2018), p. [475]-490 
341 % col./JAH 
 
207.  
CONSEIL DE L'EUROPE. Commission 
européenne pour l'efficacité de la justice 
(CEPEJ) 
Systèmes judiciaires européens : efficacité 
et qualité de la justice / Commission 
européenne pour l'efficacité de la justice 
(CEPEJ). – éd. 2018 (données 2016). –
Strasbourg : Editions du Conseil de l'Europe, 
2018. – 341 p. : ill. ; 30 cm. 
DIGITAL 
 
208.  
COUNCIL OF EUROPE. European 
commission for the efficiency of justice 
(CEPEJ) 
European judicial systems : efficiency and 
quality of justice / European Commission for 
the Efficiency of Justice (CEPEJ). – 2018 ed. 
(data 2016). – Strasbourg : Council of Europe 
Publishing, 2018. – 341 p. : ill. ; 30 cm. 
DIGITAL 
 
209.  
DOSEN, Manon 
Acquitté mais pas innocent ? : L'exclusion 
du statut de réfugié devant le juge 
administratif : [note] / [Manon Dosen]. –
In: Droit administratif : revue mensuelle du 
JurisClasseur, 58e année, n° 5 (mai 2019), p. 
27-31 
PERIODIQUE 
 
210.  
ENGELER, Malte 
Recht auf Kopie und Auskunftsanspruch im 
Datenschutzrecht / Malte Engeler und Philipp 
Quiel. – In: Neue Juristische Wochenschrift 
(NJW), Jahrg. 72, H. 31 (25. Juli 2019), p. 
2201-2206 
PERIODIQUE 
 
211.  
EVEILLARD, Gweltaz 
L'impossibilité de tenir une audience 
juridictionnelle par téléphone : note / 
[Gweltaz Eveillard]. – In: Droit administratif : 
revue mensuelle du JurisClasseur, 58e année, 
n° 3 (mars 2019), p. 40-42 
PERIODIQUE 
 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 22 

 

212.  
FRANCE. Cour de cassation. Chambre 
criminelle 
FNAEG : la condamnation pour refus de 
prélèvement ne porte pas atteinte à la vie 
privée : arrêt n° 3428 du 15 janvier 2019 (17-
87.185), Cour de cassation, Chambre 
criminelle / [Cour de cassation]. – In: Journal 
spécial des sociétés, n° 32 (27 avril 2019), p. 
7-8 
DOSSIER-France-Cour de cassation-2019 
 
213.  
HOLLER, Daniel E. 
Das "Gebot fairen Verhandelns" bei der 
Loslösung von Aufhebungsverträgen / 
Daniel E. Holler. – In: Neue Juristische 
Wochenschrift (NJW), Jahrg. 72, H. 31 (25. Juli 
2019), p. 2206-2210 
PERIODIQUE 
 
214.  
JÖTTEN, Sara 
Ban on strike action for civil servants is 
constitutional : the judgment of the Federal 
Constitutional Court of 12 June 2018 / Sara 
Jötten and Felix Machts. – In: German 
yearbook of international law, vol. 61 (2018), p. 
[465]-473 
341 % col./JAH 
 
215.  
KERIKMÄE, Tanel (ed.) 
The law of the Baltic States / Tanel Kerikmäe 
... [et al.], editors. – Cham : Springer, 2017. –
xv, 534 p. ; 24 cm. 
342(474) % KER 
 
216.  
LANGENFELD, Christine 
Asyl und Migration unter dem Grundgesetz 
/ Christine Langenfeld. – In: Neue Zeitschrift 
für Verwaltungsrecht (NVwZ), Jahrg. 38, H. 10 
(15. Mai 2019), p. 677-684 
PERIODIQUE 
 
217.  
LARREGUE, Julien 
Gouverner l'institution judiciaire par les 
nombres : une généalogie de la "justice 
prédictive" / Julien Larregue. – In: Droit pénal 
: revue mensuelle du JurisClasseur, vol. 31, n° 
4 (avril 2019), p. 8-11 
PERIODIQUE 
 
218.  
LIENHARD, Alain (ed.) 
Affaire Vincent Lambert : cassation de 
l'arrêt de la cour d'appel de Paris / [Alain 
Lienhard, rédacteur en chef]. – In: Recueil 

Dalloz, 195e année, n° 24 (4 juil. 2019), p. 
1344 
PERIODIQUE 
 
219.  
PERRY, Adam 
Strained interpretations / Adam Perry. –
In: Oxford journal of legal studies, vol. 39, no. 2 
(summer 2019), p. 316-343 
DOSSIER-Perry-2019 
 
220.  
ROZSNYAI, Krisztina F. 
Current tendencies of judicial review as 
reflected in the new Hungarian Code of 
Administrative Court Procedure / Krisztina 
F. Rozsnyai. – In: Central European public 
administration review, vol. 17, no. 1 (May 
2019), p. 7-23 
DOSSIER-Rozsnyai-2019 
 
221.  
RUDLING, Adriana 
"I'm not that chained-up little person" : four 
paragons of victimhood in transitional 
justice discourse / Adriana Rudling. –
In: Human rights quarterly : a comparative and 
international journal of the social sciences, 
humanities, and law, vol. 41, no. 2 (May 2019), 
p. 421-440 
PERIODIQUE 
 
222.  
SCHLADEBACH, Marcus 
Die Verschärfung der Investitionskontrolle 
im deutschen und europäischen 
Aussenwirtschaftsrecht / Marcus 
Schladebach und Frederike Becker. – In: Neue 
Zeitschrift für Verwaltungsrecht (NVwZ), Jahrg. 
38, H. 15 (1. Aug. 2019), p. 1076-1080 
PERIODIQUE 
 
223.  
SCHLICK, Wolfgang 
Die Rechtsprechung des BGH zu den 
öffentlich-rechtlichen Ersatzleistungen / 
Wolfgang Schlick. – In: Neue Juristische 
Wochenschrift (NJW), Jahrg. 72, H. 37 (5. 
Sept. 2019), p. 2671-2677 
PERIODIQUE 
 
224.  
SKULOVÁ, Soňa 
Effectiveness of judicial protection against 
administrative silence in the Czech 
Republic / Soňa Skulová ... [et al.]. –
In: Central European public administration 
review, vol. 17, no. 1 (May 2019), p. 43-68 
DOSSIER-Skulová-2019 
 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 23 

 

225.  
VIALLA, François 
"Affaire" M. Vincent L. : l'épilogue 
juridictionnel / François Vialla. – In: La 
Semaine juridique : édition générale (JCP), 
93e année, n° 28 (15 juil. 2019), p. 1367 
PERIODIQUE 
 
226.  
WINTER, Gerd 
Rechtstransfer und Eigendynamik in 
Transformationsländern : das Beispiel der 
Verwaltungsrechtsentwicklung in Georgien 
/ Gerd Winter, Koba Kalichava. – In: Zeitschrift 
für ausländisches öffentliches Recht und 
Völkerrecht (ZaöRV) = Heidelberg journal of 
international law (HJIL), Jahrg. 79, H. 2 (2019), 
p. 273-324 
PERIODIQUE 
 
 

European Law / Droit européen 

 
227.  
ENTIN, Mark L'vovich 
В поисках партнерских отношений VII : 
Россия и Европейский союз в 2017-
первой половине 2018 годов / М.Л. Энтин, 
Е.Г Энтина, Н.И. Тнэлм. – Москва : Зебра Е, 
2018. – 814 p ; 22 cm. 
341.1(4):06CO.EU % ENT 
 
228.  
EUROPEAN UNION. European Union Agency 
for Fundamental Rights (FRA) 
European legal and policy framework on 
immigration detention of children / 
European Union Agency for Fundamental 
Rights (FRA). – Luxembourg : Publications 
Office of the European Union, 2017. – 108 p. ; 
21 cm. 
DIGITAL 
 
229.  
GIEGERICH, Thomas 
Die Unabhängigkeit der Gerichte als 
Strukturvorgabe der Unionsverfassung und 
ihr effektiver Schutz vor autoritären 
Versuchungen in den Mitgliedstaaten / 
Thomas Giegerich. – In: Zeitschrift für 
europarechtliche Studien (ZEuS), Jahrg. 22, H. 
1 (2019), p. 61-111 
PERIODIQUE 
 
230.  
ITÄLÄ, Ville (ed.) 
The European Public Prosecutor’s Office : 
from the drawing board to implementation 
= Le Parquet européen : de la planche à 
dessin à la mise en œuvre = Die 

Europäische Staatsanwaltschaft : vom 
Reissbrett zur Umsetzung / Ville Itälä, [guest 
editor] ; Petar Rashkov ... [et al.]. – In: eucrim : 
the European Criminal Law Associations' 
forum, no. 2 (2018), p. 113-140 
DOSSIER-Itälä-2018 
 
231.  
NIC SHUIBHNE, Niamh 
Consensus as challenge and retraction of 
rights : can lessons be drawn from — and 
for — EU citizenship law ? / Niamh Nic 
Shuibhne. – In: Building consensus on 
European consensus : judicial interpretation of 
human rights in Europe and beyond / edited by 
Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. - 
Cambridge ... [et al.] : Cambridge University 
Press, 2019. - p. 421-447 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
232.  
STEINBERG, Victor 
Contractuels, fonctionnaires et égalité de 
traitement en droit de l'Union européenne 
et en droit français : chronique d'une 
tempête annoncée / Victor Steinberg, Laurent 
Stouffs. – In: La Semaine juridique : édition 
générale (JCP), 93e année, n° 29 (22 juil. 
2019), p. 1429-1432 
PERIODIQUE 
 
233.  
WEISS, Wolfgang 
Zur Reform des Dublin-Systems angesichts 
seiner Dysfunktionalität : über Buchstabe 
und Geist einer Regelung / Wolfgang 
Weiss. – In: Zeitschrift für europarechtliche 
Studien (ZEuS), Jahrg. 22, H. 1 (2019), p. 113-
146 
PERIODIQUE 
 
 

International Law / Droit 
international 
 
234.  
ALTWICKER, Tilmann 
International law in the best of all possible 
worlds : an introduction to G.W. Leibniz’s 
theory of international law / Tilmann 
Altwicker. – In: European journal of 
international law, vol. 30, no. 1 (Feb. 2019), p. 
137-158 
PERIODIQUE 
 
235.  
CARREAU, Dominique 
Droit international / Dominique Carreau, 
Fabrizio Marella. – 12e éd. – 767 p. ; 24 cm. 
341.01 % CAR 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 24 

 

236.  
CHALMERS, Damian 
Regional organization and regional 
integration : symposium [collection of 
articles] / Damian Chalmers … [et al.]. –
In: European journal of international law, vol. 
30, no. 1 (Feb. 2019), p. 163-278 
PERIODIQUE 
 
237.  
CIAMPI, Annalisa 
The divide between human rights, 
international trade, investment and 
development law / Annalisa Ciampi. –
In: German yearbook of international law, vol. 
61 (2018), p. [251]-293 
341 % col./JAH 
 
238.  
COOK, Kate 
A mutually informed approach : the right to 
life in an era of pollution and climate 
change / Kate Cook. – In: European human 
rights law review, issue 3 (2019), p. 274-290 
PERIODIQUE 
 
239.  
DE BEER, Aniel Caro 
The use of force against Syria in response 
to alleged use of chemical weapons by 
Syria : a return to humanitarian intervention 
? / Aniel Caro de Beer, Dire Tladi. –
In: Zeitschrift für ausländisches öffentliches 
Recht und Völkerrecht (ZaöRV) = Heidelberg 
journal of international law (HJIL), Jahrg. 79, H. 
2 (2019), p. 205-239 
PERIODIQUE 
 
240.  
ENGSTRÖM, Viljam 
Regulating the Baltic Sea : a showcase of 
normative pluralism / Viljam Engström. –
In: German yearbook of international law, vol. 
61 (2018), p. [347]-376 
341 % col./JAH 
 
241.  
GRADONI, Lorenzo 
Dialogue concerning legal un-certainty and 
other prodigies / Lorenzo Gradoni and Luca 
Pasquet. – In: European journal of international 
law, vol. 30, no. 1 (Feb. 2019), p. 129-136 
PERIODIQUE 
 
242.  
HOSSEINNEJAD, Katayoun 
Interpretation in light of which "object and 
purpose" ? / Katayoun Hosseinnejad. –
In: German yearbook of international law, vol. 
61 (2018), p. [377]-401 
341 % col./JAH 

243.  
JACOB, Maximilian 
The case of the Lifeline : a German 
perspective on the dilemma of private sea 
rescuing in the Mediterranean / Maximilian 
Jacob and Clemens J. Dorsel. – In: German 
yearbook of international law, vol. 61 (2018), p. 
[523]-540 
341 % col./JAH 
 
244.  
JEHL, Joseph 
Nouvelle convention de l'OIT : violence et 
harcèlement dans le travail / Joseph Jehl. –
In: La Semaine juridique : édition générale 
(JCP), 93e année, n° 29 (22 juil. 2019), p. 
1422 
PERIODIQUE 
 
245.  
JERVIS, Claire E.M. 
Jurisdictional immunities revisited : an 
analysis of the procedure substance 
distinction in international law / Claire E.M. 
Jervis. – In: European journal of international 
law, vol. 30, no. 1 (Feb. 2019), p. 105-128 
PERIODIQUE 
 
246.  
KOSKENNIEMI, Martti 
Imagining the rule of law : rereading the 
Grotian "tradition" / Martti Koskenniemi. –
In: European journal of international law, vol. 
30, no. 1 (Feb. 2019), p. 17-52 
PERIODIQUE 
 
247.  
LESAFFER, Randall 
International law and the First World War : 
international law and the end of war : 
[symposium] [collection of articles] / 
Randall Lesaffer, Marcus M. Payk. –
In: European journal of international law, vol. 
29, no. 3 (Aug. 2018), p. 771-824 
PERIODIQUE 
 
248.  
MATZ-LÜCK, Nele 
International health law [collection of 
articles] / Nele Matz-Lück ... [et al.]. –
In: German yearbook of international law, vol. 
61 (2018), p. [41]-182 
341 % col./JAH 
 
249.  
PAPADILERIS, Sophie 
Protection of peacekeepers resorting to 
armed force : a current dilemma / Sophie 
Papadileris. – In: German yearbook of 
international law, vol. 61 (2018), p. [403]-435 
341 % col./JAH 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 25 

 

250.  
PISILLO MAZZESCHI, Riccardo 
Coordination of different principles and 
values in international law / Riccardo Pisillo 
Mazzeschi. – In: German yearbook of 
international law, vol. 61 (2018), p. [209]-250 
341 % col./JAH 
 
251.  
VADI, Valentina 
Perspective and scale in the architecture of 
international legal history / Valentina Vadi. –
In: European journal of international law, vol. 
30, no. 1 (Feb. 2019), p. 53-71 
PERIODIQUE 
 
252.  
VIGNI, Patrizia 
State responsibility for the destruction of 
cultural property / Patrizia Vigni. – 
In: German yearbook of international law, vol. 
61 (2018), p. [295]-345 
341 % col./JAH 
 
253.  
WOOLAVER, Hannah 
From joining to leaving : domestic law's 
role in the international legal validity of 
treaty withdrawal / Hannah Woolaver. –
In: European journal of international law, vol. 
30, no. 1 (Feb. 2019), p. 73-104 
PERIODIQUE 
 
 

International Courts / Cours 
internationales 

 
254.  
AKANDE, Dapo 
The crime of aggression before the 
International Criminal Court : symposium 
[collection of articles] / Dapo Akande ... [et 
al.]. – In: European journal of international law, 
vol. 29, no. 3 (Aug. 2018), p. 829-959 
PERIODIQUE 
 
255.  
BÁRD, Petra 
Rule of law infringement procedures : a 
proposal to extend the EU's rule of law 
toolbox / Petra Bárd, Anna Sledzinska-
Simon. – In: CEPS Paper in Liberty and 
Security in Europe, no. 2019-09 (May 2019), 
22 p. 
DOSSIER-Bárd-2019 
 
 
 
 
 

256.  
CAEIRO, Pedro 
The evolving notion of mutual recognition 
in the CJEU’s case law on detention / Pedro 
Caeiro, Sónia Fidalgo and João Prata 
Rodrigues. – In: Maastricht journal of 
European and comparative law, vol. 25, no. 6 
(2018), p. 689-703 
DOSSIER-Caeiro-2018 
 
257.  
CENTONZE, Salvatore 
Protezione dei migranti : Corte EDU e Corte 
di giustizia a confronto / di Salvatore 
Centonze e Sara Anastasio. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 895-
915 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
258.  
CHENWI, Lilian 
Exhaustion of local remedies rule in the 
jurisprudence of the African Court on 
Human and Peoples' Rights / Lilian 
Chenwi. – In: Human rights quarterly : a 
comparative and international journal of the 
social sciences, humanities, and law, vol. 41, 
no. 2 (May 2019), p. 374-398 
PERIODIQUE 
 
259.  
CONTI, Roberto Giovanni 
Il diritto alla verità nei casi di gross 
violation nella giurisprudenza CEDU e della 
Corte interamericana dei diritti umani / di 
Roberto Giovanni Conti. – In: La Corte di 
Strasburgo / a cura di Francesco Buffa e Maria 
Giuliana Civinini. - Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 989-
1021 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
260.  
HILDNER, Guido 
The activation of the International Criminal 
Court's jurisdiction over the crime of 
aggression : the edifice is completed / 
Guido Hildner. – In: German yearbook of 
international law, vol. 61 (2018), p. [439]-450 
341 % col./JAH 
 
261.  
RÖMLING, Dominik 
Zum Verhältnis von Art. 47 
Grundrechtecharta und Art. 9 Aarhus-
Konvention in der jüngeren 
Rechtsprechung des Europäischen 
Gerichtshofs / Dominik Römling. –
In: Zeitschrift für europarechtliche Studien 
(ZEuS), Jahrg. 22, H. 1 (2019), p. 147-170 
PERIODIQUE 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 26 

 

262.  
SHARMA, Geetanjali 
The Court of Justice as an actor in the 
migration crisis / Geetanjali Sharma. –
In: Zeitschrift für europarechtliche Studien 
(ZEuS), Jahrg. 22, H. 2 (2019), p. 197-218 
PERIODIQUE 
 
263.  
STOLK, Sofia 
Perpetrators and victims of war [collection 
of articles] / Sofia Stolk ... [et al.]. –
In: European journal of international law, vol. 
29, no. 3 (Aug. 2018), p. 677-769 
PERIODIQUE 
 
264.  
THEILEN, Jens T. 
Levels of generality in the comparative 
reasoning of the European Court of Human 
Rights and the European Court of Justice : 
towards judicial reflective equilibrium / Jens 
T. Theilen. – In: Building consensus on 
European consensus : judicial interpretation of 
human rights in Europe and beyond / edited by 
Panos Kapotas, Vassilis P. Tzevelekos. - 
Cambridge ... [et al.] : Cambridge University 
Press, 2019. - p. 392-420 
342.7:06COUREDH % KAP 
 
265.  
TORSELLO, Laura 
Il dialogo multilevel tra corti in materia di 
lavoro e previdenza / di Laura Torsello. –
In: La Corte di Strasburgo / a cura di 
Francesco Buffa e Maria Giuliana Civinini. - 
Milano : Key, 2019. - p. 1071-1087 
342.7:06COUREDH % BUF 
 
 

International Organisations / 
Organisations internationales 

 
266.  
FREEDMAN, Rosa 
UNaccountable : a new approach to 
peacekeepers and sexual abuse [and reply 
and rejoinder] / Rosa Freedman. –
In: European journal of international law, vol. 
29, no. 3 (Aug. 2018), p. 961-1002 
PERIODIQUE 
 
 
 
 
 

National legislation and case-
law / Jurisprudence et 
législation nationales 

 
267.  
AUSTRIA. Verfassungsgerichtshof 
Ausgewählte Entscheidungen des 
Verfassungsgerichtshofes : Bd. 83 (2018). –
Wien : Verlag Österreich, 2019. – 1000 p. ; 22 
cm. 
340.14(436) % col./SAM 
 
268.  
BELGIUM 
Revue de jurisprudence de Liège, Mons et 
Bruxelles. Année 131, n° 29 (20 sept. 
2019). – Bruxelles : Larcier, 2019. - 44 p. ; 24 
cm. 
340.14(493) % col./RJL 
 
269.  
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA 
Domaca i strana sudska praksa : strucni i 
informativni casopis za sudsku, upravnu i 
privredno-prekrsajnu praksu. Vol. 16, no. 80 
(apr./maj/juni 2019). – Sarajevo : Privredna 
stampa, 2019. – 266 p. ; 24 cm. 
340.14(497.15) % col./DOM 
 
270.  
CZECH REPUBLIC. Ustavni soud 
Sbirka nalezu a usneseni. Vol. 86 (2017) / 
Ustavni soud Ceske Republiky. - Praha : C.H. 
Beck, 2019. – 918 p. ; 20 cm. 
340.14(437) % col./SBI 
 
271.  
ESTONIA 
SOOTAK, Jaan (ed.) 
Karistusõigus : üldosa / koostanud Jaan 
Sootak. – [2., parand. tr.]. – Tallinn : Juura, 
2018. – 688 p. ; 23 cm. 
343.2(474.2) % SOO 
 
272.  
ESTONIA 
PIKAMÄE, Priit (ed.) 
Kohtute seadus : kommenteeritud 
väljaanne / [peatoimetaja ja eessõna : Priit 
Pikamäe, tegevtoimetaja Karin Leichter ; 
kaanekujundus : Jaana Kool]. – Tallinn : Juura, 
2018. – 424 p. ; 24 cm. 
347.96(474.2) % KOH 
 
273.  
ITALY 
LATTANZI, Giorgio 
Codice di procedura penale : annotato con 
la giurisprudenza / Giorgio Lattanzi. – 14a 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 27 

 

ed., 2018. – Milano : Giuffrè Francis Lefebvre, 
2018. – xliii, 2855 p. ; 25 cm; 
343.1(45) % LAT 
 
274.  
LATVIA. Augstākā tiesa 
Latvijas Republikas Augstakas tiesas 
Senata spriedumi un lemumi 2018 / Latvijas 
Republikas Augstaka tiesa. - Riga : Latvijas 
Vestnesis, 2019. – vii, A401, C351, K275 ; 22 
cm. 
340.14(474.3) % col./LAT 
 
275.  
LITHUANIA 
GUMBIS, Jaunius 
Medical law in Lithuania / Jaunius Gumbis ... 
[et al.]. – 2nd ed. – Alphen aan den Rijn : 
Kluwer Law International, 2018. – 210 p. ; 24 
cm. 
340.6(474.5) % GUM 
 
276.  
LITHUANIA 
SMALIUKAS, Andrius 
Property and trust law in Lithuania / Andrius 
Smaliukas. – Alphen aan den Rijn : Kluwer 
Law International, 2017. – 244 p. ; 24 cm. 
347.23(474.5) % SMA 
 
277.  
LUXEMBOURG 
Pasicrisie luxembourgeoise : recueil 
trimestriel de la jurisprudence 
luxembourgeoise. Vol. 39, no. 1 (2019). – 
Luxembourg : A.S.B.L. Pasicrisie 
luxembourgeoise, 2019. – iv, 109 p. ; 24 cm. 
340.14(435.9) % col./PL 
 
278.  
UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE. Lauterpacht 
Research Centre for International Law 
LAUTERPACHT, E. (ed.) 
International law reports. Vol. 181 (2019). –
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 
2019. – xlvii, 750 p. ; 23 cm. 
341.64 % col./INT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Miscellaneous / Divers 
 
279.  
YAKOBSON, Alexander 
Liberalism, multiculturalism, and the nation 
State : where do we go from here ? / 
Alexander Yakobson. – In: Justice, no. 62 
(winter 2018-2019), p. 3-7 
DOCTRINE 
 
 
 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 28 

 

NAME INDEX / INDEX DES NOMS 
 

(Names are linked to a numbered reference / Les noms sont liés à la référence numérotée) 

A 

ACCARDO, Paola ................ 13 
ADAMS, Alexandra ........... 263 
ADENIYI, Oluwafunmilola 154 
ADEOLA, Romola ............. 136 
AICHELE, Valentin ............ 248 
AKANDE, Dapo ................. 254 
ALBUQUERQUE, Paulo Pinto 

de ..................................... 14 
ALICINO, Francesco ......... 137 
ALLEWELDT, Ralf ............... 15 
ALTWICKER, Tilmann ...... 234 
AMOS, Merris .......... 16, 17, 18 
AÑAÑOS BEDRIÑANA, Fanny 

Tania .............................. 138 
AÑAÑOS BEDRIÑANA, Karen 

Giovanna ....................... 138 
ANASTASIO, Sara ............. 257 
ANDERSEN, Lennart ........ 200 
ANSON, Heather ............... 201 
AUSTRIA. 

Verfassungsgerichtshof
 ....................................... 267 

AVERSANO, Maria .............. 19 

B 

BÁRD, Petra ...................... 255 
BARNES, Jamal ................ 139 
BASSOK, Or ........................ 20 
BATES, Ed ........................... 21 
BECKER, Frederike .......... 222 
BEDFORD, Daniel ............... 22 
BEHRENTIN, Rolf .............. 202 
BELGIUM ........................... 268 
BERDEFY, Alina-Camille .. 140 
BERKMANAS, Tomas ....... 215 
BERNABAI, Renato ............ 23 
BERTOTTI, Sara ................ 141 
BIHOLAR, Ramona ........... 142 
BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA .. 269 
BOURDERLIQUE, Kalpana

 ....................................... 143 
BRAGANZA, Nicola .......... 144 
BRANNAN, James .............. 24 
BRAŽINA, Radislav ... 224, 190 
BREMS, Eva ...................... 145 
BRIBOSIA, Emmanuelle ... 146 
BRIGANT, Jean-Marie ...... 203 
BRÖNNER, Felix ............... 147 
BRONZINI, Giuseppe .......... 25 
BUFFA, Francesco ....   26, 27, 

28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 148 
BÜTTNER, Henning .......... 204 
BYCHAWSKA-SINIARSKA, 

Dominika ........................... 1 

C 

CAEIRO, Pedro ................. 256 
CALLIESS, Christian ........ 205 
CAMOUS, Eric ................... 149 

CAPDEPON, Yannick ............ 2 
CARDAMONE, Daniela ...    14, 

34, 35, 36, 37, 38 
CARREAU, Dominique ..... 235 
CARUSO, Corrado .............. 39 
CENTONZE, Salvatore ...... 257 
CHALMERS, Damian......... 236 
CHENWI, Lilian .................. 258 
CHINKIN, Christine ........... 150 
CHRISTIANSEN, Liv .......... 206 
CIAMPI, Annalisa .............. 237 
CIERVO, Antonello ............. 40 
CILIBERTO, Giulia ............ 151 
CINNIRELLA, Claudia ......... 41 
CIVININI, Maria Giuliana ...  33, 

42, 43, 44 
CONSEIL DE L’EUROPE ... 196 
CONSEIL DE L'EUROPE. 

Commission européenne 
pour l'efficacité de la 
justice (CEPEJ) ............. 207 

CONTI, Roberto Giovanni .. 45, 
259 

CONTRÔLEUR EUROPÉEN 
DE LA PROTECTION DES 
DONNÉES (CEPD) ........ 196 

COOK, Kate ....................... 238 
COUNCIL OF EUROPE ....... 12 
COUNCIL OF EUROPE. 

Education department .. 186 
COUNCIL OF EUROPE. 

European commission for 
the efficiency of justice 
(CEPEJ) ......................... 208 

COUR EUROPÉENNE DES 
DROITS DE L’HOMME .. 196 

COUR EUROPÉENNE DES 
DROITS DE L'HOMME. 
Greffe ............................... 46 

COUR EUROPÉENNE DES 
DROITS DE L'HOMME. 
Greffe ............................... 47 

COWELL, Frederick ............ 48 
CULLET, Philippe .............. 248 
CZECH REPUBLIC. Ustavni 

soud ............................... 270 
CZECH, Philip ...................... 49 

D 

D’ADDABBO, Maria Luisa .. 50 
DALY, Erin ......................... 174 
DANNENBAUM, Tom ........ 254 
DE BEER, Aniel Caro ........ 239 
DE GAETANO, Vincent A. . 51, 

52 
DE HOON, Marieke ............ 254 
DE LONDRAS, Fiona........... 53 
DE MARZO, Giuseppe ........ 54 
DE SANTIS, Francesco ....... 55 
DE STEFANO, Franco ... 56, 57 
DE WITTE, Floris ............... 236 
DEJEAN DE LA BÂTIE, Alice

 ....................................... 152 

DEREVILLE, Trajan ............ 58 
DI SALVO, Federico ........... 59 
DIKOV, Grigoriy .................. 12 
DIMOSKA, Fani ..................... 5 
DJEFFAL, Christian ........... 60 
DORSEL, Clemens J. ....... 243 
DOSEN, Manon ................. 209 
DOUGLAS-SCOTT, Sionaidh

......................................... 61 
DOURAKI, Thomaïs............ 62 
DREYER, Emmanuel .......... 63 
DRZEMCZEWSKI,        

Andrew ........................... 64 
DUBARRY, Pauline .......... 230 
DUPRÉ, Catherine ............ 153 
DUROJAYE, Ebenezer ..... 154 
DZEHTSIAROU,    

Kanstantsin .................... 65 

E 

EDGELL, Amanda B. ........ 180 
ENGELER, Malte .............. 210 
ENGSTRÖM, Viljam .......... 240 
ENTIN, Mark L'vovich ...... 227 
ĖNTINA, Ekaterina 

Gennadʹevna ................ 227 
ESTONIA .................... 271, 272 
EUROPEAN COURT OF 

HUMAN RIGHTS.    
Registry .......................... 66 

EUROPEAN UNION. 
European Union Agency 
for Fundamental Rights 
(FRA) ...................... 155, 228 

EVDOKIMOVA, Alexandra ... 3 
EVEILLARD, Gweltaz ....... 211 

F 

FAGAN, Andrew ............... 156 
FENWICK, Daniel................ 67 
FENWICK, Helen ................ 67 
FIDALGO, Sónia ............... 256 
FIMIANI, Pasquale ............ 157 
FINER, Louise ................... 158 
FIORI, Matteo ...................... 68 
FOLLESDAL, Andreas ....... 69 
FORT, François-Xavier .... 159 
FRANCE. Cour de cassation. 

Chambre criminelle ..... 212 
FREEDMAN, Rosa ............ 266 
FULCHIRON, Hugues ....... 160 

G 

GAETA, Piero ..................... 70 
GALANI, Sofia ...............71, 72 
GEARTY, Conor ................. 73 
GEIGER, Christophe .......... 74 
GERARDS, Janneke ............. 4 
GIEGERICH, Thomas ....... 229 
GISPEN, Marie Elske C. ... 161 
GISSEL, Line Engbo ........ 263 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 29 

 

GONNELLA, Patrizio ........ 162 
GORI, Pierpaolo .......... 75, 163 
GRADONI, Lorenzo ........... 241 
GRANATA-MENGHINI, 

Simona ............................ 76 
GREENWOOD, C.J. ........... 278 
GRIGIONI, Giulia        

Valentini .......................... 77 
GRÜNENWALD,       

Christoph ...................... 202 
GRUODYTĖ, Edita ............ 215 
GUMBIS, Jaunius .............. 275 

H 

HALDEMANN, Frank ............. 9 
HEERMANN, Peter W. ........ 78 
HEJČ, David ...................... 224 
HENRARD, Kristin .............. 79 
HERING, Laura .................... 80 
HERRNFELD, Hans-Holger

 ....................................... 230 
HERVEG, Jean .................... 81 
HILDNER, Guido ............... 260 
HOLLER, Daniel E. ............ 213 
HOSSEINNEJAD,      

Katayoun ....................... 242 
HOVELL, Devika ............... 266 

I 

IPPOLITO, Franco ............... 82 
ITÄLÄ, Ville ........................ 230 
ITALY ................................. 273 
IZYUMENKO, Elena ............ 74 

J 

JACOB, Maximilian ........... 243 
JAGLAND, Thorbjørn ....... 164 
JANCIC, Davor .................. 236 
JANKOSKA, Angela ............. 5 
JEHL, Joseph .................... 244 
JENART, Cedric .................. 83 
JERVIS, Claire E.M. .......... 245 
JOAMETS, Kristi ............... 215 
JÖTTEN, Sara .................... 214 

K 

KAGIAROS, Dimitrios ......... 84 
KALICHAVA, Koba ........... 226 
KAMGA, Serges Djoyou ... 178 
KAPOTAS, Panos ......... 85, 86 
KEMPEES, Peter Martinus ... 6 
KERIKMÄE, Tanel ............. 215 
KLAASSEN, Mark ............... 87 
KLAFKI, Anika ................... 248 
KLEIN, Eckart .................... 165 
KLEINLEIN, Thomas ........... 88 
KOOL, Jaana ..................... 272 
KORKELIA, Konstantin ...... 89 
KOSKENNIEMI, Martti ...... 246 
KOSTOPOULOU, Maria-

Andriani ................. 120, 121 
KRÁLOVÁ, Alžbeta ........... 166 
KUKAVICA, Jaka ................. 90 
KWASNY, Sophie .................. 7 

L 

LANGENFELD, Christine .. 216 
LARREGUE, Julien ........... 217 
LATTANZI, Giorgio ........... 273 
LATVIA. Augstākā tiesa .... 274 
LAUTERPACHT, E. ........... 278 
LAVERACK, Peter J. ......... 167 
LEICHTER, Karin ............... 272 
LEIJTEN, Ingrid ................. 168 
LEISNER-EGENSPERGER, 

Anna .............................. 169 
LELOUP, Mathieu ................ 83 
LENEVEU, Lauryane ............. 8 
LESAFFER, Randall .......... 247 
LIENHARD, Alain .............. 218 
LITHUANIA ................ 275, 276 
LOENEN, Titia ................... 170 
LONG, Joëlle ..................... 171 
LÓPEZ GUERRA, Luis ........ 91 
LUXEMBOURG .................. 277 

M 

MACHTS, Felix .................. 214 
MANES, Vittorio .................. 92 
MARELLA, Fabrizio .......... 235 
MARZEL, Kornelija ........... 172 
MASERA, Luca .................... 93 
MASLATON, Martin ........... 173 
MASSA, Michele .................. 94 
MATZ-LÜCK, Nele ............. 248 
MAY, James R. .................. 174 
McBRIDE, Jeremy ............... 95 
McGREGOR, Lorna ........... 175 
McMURRY, Nicholas ......... 176 
MÉGRET, Frédéric ............ 254 
MILANO, Laure ............ 96, 193 
MILOVIDOV, Elizabeth ...... 186 
MONTIS, Cyrille de .............. 97 
MORGERA, Elisa ............... 177 
MUNBY, Sir James .............. 98 
MURRAY, Rachel .............. 175 
MYJER, Egbert .................... 99 

N 

NEUVONEN, Päivi Johanna
 ....................................... 236 

NGANG, Carol C. ....... 154, 178 
NÍ AOLÁIN, Fionnuala ........... 9 
NIC SHUIBHNE, Niamh ..... 231 
NICOSIA, Emanuele .. 100, 101 
NKRUMAH, Bright ............. 179 
NOTARIANNI, Aurora ........ 102 
NOTERMANS, Pierre......... 103 
NUSSBERGER, Angelika .. 104 
NZAU, Mumo ..................... 180 

O 

Ó FATHAIGH, Ronan ........ 105 
OOMEN, Barbara ............... 181 
OPPENHEIMER, A.G. ........ 278 
OUALD-CHAIB, Saïla ........ 145 

 
 

P 

PACZOLAY, Péter ............ 106 
PAPADILERIS, Sophie ..... 249 
PARMAR, Sejal ................. 182 
PASQUET, Luca ............... 241 
PAYK, Marcus M. ............. 247 
PERRONE, Francesco ..... 107 
PERRY, Adam ................... 219 
PETKEVIČIENĖ, Miglė ...... 275 
PIEDIMONTE BODINI, 

Stefano ......................... 108 
PIKAMÄE, Priit ................. 272 
PINEL, Florian .................. 183 
PISILLO MAZZESCHI, 

Riccardo ....................... 250 
PLEPS, Jānis .................... 215 
POPELIER, Patricia .......... 109 
POTĚŠIL, Lukáš ............... 224 
PRATA RODRIGUES,       

João .............................. 256 
PROTOPAPA, Venera ...... 184 

Q 

QUÉNIVET, Noëlle .............. 10 
QUIEL, Philipp .................. 210 

R 

RAIMONDI, Guido...... 110, 111 
RASHKOV, Petar .............. 230 
REPETTO, Giorgio ........... 112 
RÉTORNAZ, Valentin ......... 55 
RICHARDSON, Janice ...... 186 
RIZZATO, Emma ............... 113 
RODIŅA, Anita .................. 215 
RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN, José 

Antonio ......................... 138 
RÖMLING, Dominik .......... 261 
RORDORF, Renato ........... 114 
RORIVE, Isabelle .............. 146 
ROSELLI, Federico........... 115 
ROŞU, Andreea Maria ...... 151 
ROZSNYAI, Krisztina F. ... 220 
RUDLING, Adriana ........... 221 
RUYS, Tom ....................... 254 

S 

SADRI, Armis .................... 187 
SANADER, Teresa ............ 188 
SAURON, Jean-Luc .......... 116 
SCAFFIDI, Alessio ............ 117 
SCHLADEBACH, Marcus . 222 
SCHLICK, Wolfgang ......... 223 
SCHUKKING, Jolien .... 11, 118 
SCHWÖBEL-PATEL, 

Christine ....................... 263 
SCIARABBA, Vincenzo .... 119 
SHARMA, Geetanjali ........ 262 
SHIPMAN, Shirley............. 175 
SHUKLA, Surabhi ............. 189 
SICILIANOS, Linos-Alexandre

................................ 120, 121 
ŠILEIKYTĖ, Guoda ........... 275 
SILLEN, Joost ................... 122 
SKULOVÁ, Soňa ........ 190, 224 



New Acq. Bull. of the ECHR Library Bull. des nouv. acq. de la Bibliothèque de la CEDH 2019-3 
 

 

 30 

 

SLEDZINSKA-SIMON, Anna
 ....................................... 255 

SLUPSKA, Julia ................ 236 
SMALIUKAS, Andrius ....... 276 
SOOTAK, Jaan .................. 271 
SPIEZIA, Filippo ................ 230 
SPITZER, Martin ................ 191 
STAFFORD, George ......... 123 
STEINBERG, Victor .......... 232 
STEPHENS, Mark .............. 192 
STOLK, Sofia ..................... 263 
STOUFFS, Laurent ............ 232 
SUDRE, Frédéric ....... 124, 193 
SURREL, Hélène ............... 193 
SYRETT, Keith .................. 194 

T 

TAMIETTI, Andrea ............. 125 
TEDESCHINI, Michele ....... 195 
THEILEN, Jens T. .............. 264 
THIENEL, Rudolf ............... 126 
TLADI, Dire ........................ 239 
TNĖLM, N.I. ........................ 227 
TOEBES, Brigit C.A. ......... 161 
TORSELLO, Laura ............ 265 
TZANAKOPOULOS,  

Antonios ........................ 254 
TZEVELEKOS, Vassilis P. . 86, 

85 

U 

UITZ, Renáta ...................... 127 
UNGER, Thomas ................... 9 
UNION EUROPÉENNE. 

Agence des droits 
fondamentaux de l’union 
européenne (FRA) ........ 196 

UNIVERSITY OF 
CAMBRIDGE. Lauterpacht 
Research Centre for 
International Law .......... 278 

V 

VADI, Valentina ................. 251 
VAN DEN EYNDE, Laura ... 128 
VAN GYSEGHEM, Jean-Marc

 ......................................... 81 
VELCIKOVA, Kristina ........ 197 
VĚTROVSKÝ, Jaroslav ..... 129 
VIALLA, François .............. 225 
VICQUERY, Muriel ............ 130 
VIENAŽINDYTĖ, Jevgenija275 
VIGNI, Patrizia ................... 252 
VILAS ÁLVAREZ, David .... 230 
VILLARREAL, Pedro A. .... 248 
VITKAUSKAS, Dovydas ...... 12 
VÖNEKY, Silja ................... 248 
VOROBYEVA, Natalia ....... 131 

W 

WACHENHEIM,    
Emmanuelle ................. 230 

WADHAM, John ................ 158 
WEISS, Norman ................ 198 
WEISS, Wolfgang ............. 233 
WILLAERT, Klaas ............. 132 
WILLEMS, Geoffrey .......... 133 
WILLEMS, Tom ................. 230 
WINDOFFER, Alexander .. 199 
WINTER, Gerd .................. 226 
WOOLAVER, Hannah ....... 253 

X 

XRYSTOVA, Hanna .......... 134 

Y 

YAKOBSON, Alexander ... 279 
YANQUIONG, Hu .............. 248 

Z 

ZAGREBELSKY, Vladimiro
....................................... 135 

 


